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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
21.12.2024

City (meet)
Details

GYÕR
10 Lanes
50m - Indoor

Timing system Automatic timing

Judges

Category

Organizer Györi Uszo SE
Host Györi Uszo SE
Meeting Director (MDR) Arpi Petrov
Pool temperature 26°C
Point table World Aquatics Point Scoring Long Course 2024

Referee (REF) Mokos László
Starter (STA) Vizi Csaba
Judge of strokes (JOS) Lázár Rita

Tóth Alexandra

Speaker (ANN) Gáspár Milán
Chief recorder (CREC) Rott Florian
Time system operator (TIK) Schöller Johannes
Time system Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Time keeper Lane #0 (TIK) Kammerer Anna
Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK) Horváth Attila
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK) Horváth Krisztina
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK) Ruffné Reszter Gabriella
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK) Vecseri Eszter
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK) Tóth Lilla
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK) Jelencsik András
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK) Kópházi Anett
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK) Keller Pál
Time keeper Lane #9 (TIK) Tamás Barnabás

Inspector of turns Lane #0 (IOT) Székely Eszter
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Spanberger Katalin
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Szabó Mónika
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Soós Helga
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Pózvainé Vadas Viktória
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Haris György
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Boros Szilvia Mercédesz
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Dr. Somogyi Bianka
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Németh Petra
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Inspector of turns Lane #9 (IOT) Németh Laura

Call-room (OTH) Stégmár Barnabás
Markos László

Office (OTH) Varga Zsófia
Petrov Árpád
Kovács Luca
Füzi Zsófia
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma1. 2015 00:38,03 352SVK

RT +0.59

ASV WienIliev, Nora2. 2015 00:40,32 295+02.29AUT
RT +0.69

ASV WienKaineder, Ava3. 2016 00:41,99 261+03.96AUT
RT +0.69

Vienna Aquatic SCWang, Ruohuan4. 2015 00:42,27 256+04.24AUT
RT +0.65

JövõFCSMMatisz, Emma5. 2015 00:42,38 254+04.35HUN
RT +0.84

Sop.SzéchyFöldesi, Lili6. 2015 00:43,36 237+05.33HUN
RT +0.80

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge7. 2015 00:43,48 235+05.45HUN
RT +0.66

PÚSEPintér, Emma8. 2016 00:44,06 226+06.03HUN
RT +0.63

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka9. 2015 00:45,53 205+07.50HUN
RT +0.65

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Balogh, Boglárka10. 2016 00:49,31 161+11.28HUN
RT +0.65

Junior 3
Váci Vízmû SEKósa, Szonja1. 2014 00:35,87 419HUN

RT +0.61

Sop.SzéchyOláh, Tilda2. 2013 00:36,02 414+00.15HUN
RT +0.62

Ebihal SEMavolo, Noémi3. 2013 00:36,30 405+00.43HUN
RT +0.71

SC Chemnitz von 1892Tittmann, Luna4. 2013 00:36,71 391+00.84GER
RT +0.68

ASV WienSzerényi, Hanna5. 2014 00:37,02 381+01.15AUT
RT +0.70

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene6. 2013 00:37,87 356+02.00AUT
RT +0.83

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza7. 2014 00:37,89 356+02.02HUN
RT +0.70

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Emilia, Manea8. 2014 00:37,94 354+02.07ROU

RT +0.72

SC Chemnitz von 1892Gottschalk, Julia9. 2014 00:38,62 336+02.75GER
RT +0.62

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia10. 2014 00:40,09 300+04.22AUT
RT +0.66
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Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 2
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 00:31,79 603HUN

RT +0.65

Austrian Junior National TeamSvetlychna, Evelina2. 2011 00:31,93 595+00.14AUT
RT +0.60

Sop.SzéchyBausz, Liza3. 2012 00:32,05 588+00.26HUN
RT +0.81

Cluj Triathlon TeamBalint, Antonia4. 2011 00:32,10 585+00.31ROU
RT +0.70

NivoMed EgyesületGadányi, Hédi5. 2011 00:32,27 576+00.48HUN
RT +0.66

Iron SwimTombor, Panna6. 2011 00:32,74 552+00.95HUN
RT +0.60

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé7. 2012 00:32,81 548+01.02HUN
RT +0.67

NivoMed EgyesületNémeth, Alíz8. 2011 00:33,17 530+01.38HUN
RT +0.72

Budaörsi SCUdvardi Molnár, Eszter9. 2012 00:33,19 530+01.40HUN
RT +0.77

NikaSwimNikytiuk, Nika10. 2011 00:33,21 529+01.42UKR
RT +0.65

Szhalombattai VUK SEDégi, Csenge Tímea11. 2012 00:33,23 528+01.44HUN
RT +0.59

Junior 1
JövõFCSMKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 00:29,66 742HUN

RT +0.81

Austrian Junior National TeamKovachevich, Milana2. 2009 00:30,18 704+00.52AUT
RT +0.59

Iron SwimTombor, Sára3. 2009 00:30,53 680+00.87HUN
RT +0.63

BEUKPerza, Berta4. 2010 00:31,61 613+01.95HUN
RT +0.64

Landesschwimmverband TirolSchweitzer, Elina5. 2009 00:31,86 599+02.20AUT
RT +0.57

SC Chemnitz von 1892Nagel, Lieselotte6. 2010 00:32,28 576+02.62GER
RT +0.69

Marosvásárhelyi VSKSzentgyorgyi, Henrietta7. 2009 00:32,51 563+02.85ROU
RT +0.53

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta8. 2010 00:32,53 562+02.87HUN
RT +0.60

SG Stadtwerke MünchenLoetscher, Martha9. 2009 00:32,63 557+02.97GER
RT +0.66

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Benkler, Nika10. 2010 00:32,66 556+03.00GER
RT +0.68

Iron SwimKovbasyuk, Darina11. 2010 00:32,88 545+03.22HUN
RT +0.64

SC Chemnitz von 1892Ahnert, Lina Jolie12. 2010 00:32,95 541+03.29GER
RT +0.60

Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine13. 2010 00:33,72 505+04.06AUT
RT +0.69
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
----

Szhalombattai VUK SEPestenácz, Bíbor Panna 2010 MTDNSHUN

Open
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Kiara Viktória1. 2002 00:29,26 773HUN

RT +0.57

JövõFCSMKokas, Fanni Viktória2. 2009 00:29,66 742+00.40HUN
RT +0.81

Austrian Junior National TeamKovachevich, Milana3. 2009 00:30,18 704+00.92AUT
RT +0.59

Austrian Junior National TeamMelikant, Imola4. 2008 00:30,30 696+01.04AUT
RT +0.60

Iron SwimTombor, Sára5. 2009 00:30,53 680+01.27HUN
RT +0.63

Iron SwimNádor, Zsófia6. 2007 00:30,74 667+01.48HUN
RT +0.52

Austrian Junior National TeamFürst, Elena7. 2007 00:31,29 632+02.03AUT
RT +0.59

BEUKPerza, Berta8. 2010 00:31,61 613+02.35HUN
RT +0.64

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka9. 2011 00:31,79 603+02.53HUN
RT +0.65

Landesschwimmverband TirolSchweitzer, Elina10. 2009 00:31,86 599+02.60AUT
RT +0.57

Austrian Junior National TeamSvetlychna, Evelina11. 2011 00:31,93 595+02.67AUT
RT +0.60

Sop.SzéchyBausz, Liza12. 2012 00:32,05 588+02.79HUN
RT +0.81

Cluj Triathlon TeamBalint, Antonia13. 2011 00:32,10 585+02.84ROU
RT +0.70

LLZ SteiermarkStopko, Kristina14. 2008 00:32,21 579+02.95AUT
RT +0.86

NivoMed EgyesületGadányi, Hédi15. 2011 00:32,27 576+03.01HUN
RT +0.66

SC Chemnitz von 1892Nagel, Lieselotte16. 2010 00:32,28 576+03.02GER
RT +0.69

Marosvásárhelyi VSKSzentgyorgyi, Henrietta17. 2009 00:32,51 563+03.25ROU
RT +0.53

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta18. 2010 00:32,53 562+03.27HUN
RT +0.60

SG Stadtwerke MünchenLoetscher, Martha19. 2009 00:32,63 557+03.37GER
RT +0.66

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Benkler, Nika20. 2010 00:32,66 556+03.40GER
RT +0.68

Iron SwimTombor, Panna21. 2011 00:32,74 552+03.48HUN
RT +0.60

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé22. 2012 00:32,81 548+03.55HUN
RT +0.67

Iron SwimKovbasyuk, Darina23. 2010 00:32,88 545+03.62HUN
RT +0.64
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Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open
SC Chemnitz von 1892Ahnert, Lina Jolie24. 2010 00:32,95 541+03.69GER

RT +0.60

NivoMed EgyesületNémeth, Alíz25. 2011 00:33,17 530+03.91HUN
RT +0.72

Budaörsi SCUdvardi Molnár, Eszter26. 2012 00:33,19 530+03.93HUN
RT +0.77

NikaSwimNikytiuk, Nika27. 2011 00:33,21 529+03.95UKR
RT +0.65

Szhalombattai VUK SEDégi, Csenge Tímea28. 2012 00:33,23 528+03.97HUN
RT +0.59

Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine29. 2010 00:33,72 505+04.46AUT
RT +0.69

Váci Vízmû SEKósa, Szonja30. 2014 00:35,87 419+06.61HUN
RT +0.61

Sop.SzéchyOláh, Tilda31. 2013 00:36,02 414+06.76HUN
RT +0.62

Ebihal SEMavolo, Noémi32. 2013 00:36,30 405+07.04HUN
RT +0.71

SC Chemnitz von 1892Tittmann, Luna33. 2013 00:36,71 391+07.45GER
RT +0.68

ASV WienSzerényi, Hanna34. 2014 00:37,02 381+07.76AUT
RT +0.70

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene35. 2013 00:37,87 356+08.61AUT
RT +0.83

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza36. 2014 00:37,89 356+08.63HUN
RT +0.70

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Emilia, Manea37. 2014 00:37,94 354+08.68ROU

RT +0.72

SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma38. 2015 00:38,03 352+08.77SVK
RT +0.59

SC Chemnitz von 1892Gottschalk, Julia39. 2014 00:38,62 336+09.36GER
RT +0.62

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia40. 2014 00:40,09 300+10.83AUT
RT +0.66

ASV WienIliev, Nora41. 2015 00:40,32 295+11.06AUT
RT +0.69

ASV WienKaineder, Ava42. 2016 00:41,99 261+12.73AUT
RT +0.69

Vienna Aquatic SCWang, Ruohuan43. 2015 00:42,27 256+13.01AUT
RT +0.65

JövõFCSMMatisz, Emma44. 2015 00:42,38 254+13.12HUN
RT +0.84

Sop.SzéchyFöldesi, Lili45. 2015 00:43,36 237+14.10HUN
RT +0.80

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge46. 2015 00:43,48 235+14.22HUN
RT +0.66

PÚSEPintér, Emma47. 2016 00:44,06 226+14.80HUN
RT +0.63
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Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka48. 2015 00:45,53 205+16.27HUN

RT +0.65

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Balogh, Boglárka49. 2016 00:49,31 161+20.05HUN
RT +0.65

----
Szhalombattai VUK SEPestenácz, Bíbor Panna 2010 MTDNSHUN

Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
ASV WienAlsowaidi, Amir1. 2015 00:37,11 255AUT

RT +0.64

Cluj Triathlon TeamSabo, Tudor2. 2015 00:40,23 200+03.12ROU
RT +0.82

Marosvásárhelyi VSKRacian, Dragos3. 2015 00:42,03 175+04.92ROU
RT +0.77

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik4. 2016 00:42,61 168+05.50HUN
RT +0.58

Total Sport ArtAlexandru, Neagoe5. 2015 00:42,85 166+05.74ROU
RT +0.60

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett6. 2016 00:44,57 147+07.46HUN
RT +0.71

Cluj Triathlon TeamBlazsi, Armin7. 2015 00:45,11 142+08.00ROU
RT +0.70

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté8. 2016 00:45,72 136+08.61HUN
RT +0.75

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence9. 2015 00:48,67 113+11.56HUN
RT +0.80

----
USV KremsMörth, Christoph 2015 MTDNSAUT

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor1. 2013 00:35,44 293AUT

RT +0.88

NikaSwimFedchenko, Serhii2. 2013 00:35,65 288+00.21UKR
RT +0.76

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András3. 2014 00:36,24 274+00.80HUN
RT +0.58

Gran VSETóth, Szabolcs4. 2014 00:37,31 251+01.87HUN
RT +0.81

SC Chemnitz von 1892Toth, Henry5. 2013 00:37,33 251+01.89GER
RT +0.80

SC Chemnitz von 1892Roßburg, Ben6. 2013 00:37,49 247+02.05GER
RT +0.71

Sop.SzéchyMedgyaszay, Miklós7. 2014 00:38,39 230+02.95HUN
RT +0.72

SC Chemnitz von 1892Fröhlich, Paul8. 2013 00:38,60 227+03.16GER
RT +0.86
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
HSV Wr. NeustadtGeresics, Bendeguz9. 2013 00:39,12 218+03.68AUT

RT +0.71

Sop.SzéchyVinkovics, Márton10. 2013 00:42,17 174+06.73HUN
RT +0.87

Junior 2
Budaörsi SCCseke, Máté1. 2011 00:30,70 451HUN

RT +0.57

JövõFCSMGenest, Matteo2. 2011 00:31,18 430+00.48HUN
RT +0.77

SPORT CLUB SenecVonyik, Krištof3. 2011 00:31,37 423+00.67SVK
RT +0.71

Limassol Nautical ClubZakalov, Matvii4. 2011 00:31,41 421+00.71CYP
RT +0.73

SVV PlauenSchwanke, Tim5. 2011 00:31,47 419+00.77GER
RT +0.65

SV 1919 GrimmaStäudte, Vincent6. 2012 00:31,53 416+00.83GER
RT +0.70

Delfin LaktasiVlaco, Sergej7. 2011 00:32,06 396+01.36BIH
RT +0.65

ASV WienAnzengruber Da Cruz, Rafael8. 2011 00:32,24 389+01.54AUT
RT +0.65

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Dinmukhammed9. 2011 00:32,62 376+01.92AUT
RT +0.61

Szhalombattai VUK SESantha, Dávid Krisztián10. 2011 00:33,06 361+02.36HUN
RT +0.52

Junior 1
Sport Club Municipal BacauBorcea, Robert1. 2009 00:27,09 656ROU

RT +0.62

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Vlad, Ionescu2. 2010 00:27,76 610+00.67ROU

RT +0.59

Austrian Junior National TeamSchmied, Deniz3. 2009 00:28,12 587+01.03AUT
RT +0.54

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton4. 2009 00:28,15 585+01.06HUN
RT +0.64

SC im TheresianumKhalifa, Mahmoud5. 2009 00:28,53 562+01.44AUT
RT +0.66

SU MödlingSemashko, Nikita Alexander6. 2010 00:28,82 545+01.73AUT
RT +0.57

Cluj Triathlon TeamKiss, Daniel7. 2010 00:29,56 505+02.47ROU
RT +0.65

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Koepnick, Jonathan7. 2009 00:29,56 505+02.47GER
RT +0.67

SV-SimmeringKramar, Dominik9. 2010 00:29,95 486+02.86AUT
RT +0.68

SG Stadtwerke MünchenImasuen, Daniel10. 2009 00:30,15 476+03.06GER
RT +0.68
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Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 1
Limassol Nautical ClubStavroudakis, Angelos Stylianos11. 2009 00:30,29 469+03.20CYP

RT +0.68

Pécsi Sport Nonprof.Mátyás, Martin12. 2009 00:30,85 444+03.76HUN
RT +0.65

Open
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentes, Bence1. 1996 00:25,92 750HUN

RT +0.58

Érdi Vizisport Kft.Ángyán, Máté2. 2005 00:26,71 685+00.79HUN
RT +0.65

Pécsi Sport Nonprof.Németh, Kolos3. 2008 00:26,90 670+00.98HUN
RT +0.62

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Haidau, Ovidiu4. 2008 00:27,05 659+01.13GER
RT +0.61

Sport Club Municipal BacauBorcea, Robert5. 2009 00:27,09 656+01.17ROU
RT +0.62

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex6. 2006 00:27,37 637+01.45HUN
RT +0.65

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó Kiss, Zétény7. 2007 00:27,38 636+01.46HUN
RT +0.60

Budaörsi SCKoncz, Márton8. 2008 00:27,53 625+01.61HUN
RT +0.65

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Vlad, Ionescu9. 2010 00:27,76 610+01.84ROU

RT +0.59

Budaörsi SCSzappanos, Kristóf10. 2007 00:27,90 601+01.98HUN
RT +0.69

Austrian Junior National TeamSchmied, Deniz11. 2009 00:28,12 587+02.20AUT
RT +0.54

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton12. 2009 00:28,15 585+02.23HUN
RT +0.64

SC im TheresianumKhalifa, Mahmoud13. 2009 00:28,53 562+02.61AUT
RT +0.66

SU MödlingSemashko, Nikita Alexander14. 2010 00:28,82 545+02.90AUT
RT +0.57

Cluj Triathlon TeamKiss, Daniel15. 2010 00:29,56 505+03.64ROU
RT +0.65

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Koepnick, Jonathan15. 2009 00:29,56 505+03.64GER
RT +0.67

SV-SimmeringKramar, Dominik17. 2010 00:29,95 486+04.03AUT
RT +0.68

SG Stadtwerke MünchenImasuen, Daniel18. 2009 00:30,15 476+04.23GER
RT +0.68

Limassol Nautical ClubStavroudakis, Angelos Stylianos19. 2009 00:30,29 469+04.37CYP
RT +0.68

Budaörsi SCCseke, Máté20. 2011 00:30,70 451+04.78HUN
RT +0.57

Pécsi Sport Nonprof.Mátyás, Martin21. 2009 00:30,85 444+04.93HUN
RT +0.65
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open
JövõFCSMGenest, Matteo22. 2011 00:31,18 430+05.26HUN

RT +0.77

SPORT CLUB SenecVonyik, Krištof23. 2011 00:31,37 423+05.45SVK
RT +0.71

Limassol Nautical ClubZakalov, Matvii24. 2011 00:31,41 421+05.49CYP
RT +0.73

SVV PlauenSchwanke, Tim25. 2011 00:31,47 419+05.55GER
RT +0.65

SV 1919 GrimmaStäudte, Vincent26. 2012 00:31,53 416+05.61GER
RT +0.70

Delfin LaktasiVlaco, Sergej27. 2011 00:32,06 396+06.14BIH
RT +0.65

ASV WienAnzengruber Da Cruz, Rafael28. 2011 00:32,24 389+06.32AUT
RT +0.65

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Dinmukhammed29. 2011 00:32,62 376+06.70AUT
RT +0.61

Szhalombattai VUK SESantha, Dávid Krisztián30. 2011 00:33,06 361+07.14HUN
RT +0.52

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor31. 2013 00:35,44 293+09.52AUT
RT +0.88

NikaSwimFedchenko, Serhii32. 2013 00:35,65 288+09.73UKR
RT +0.76

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András33. 2014 00:36,24 274+10.32HUN
RT +0.58

ASV WienAlsowaidi, Amir34. 2015 00:37,11 255+11.19AUT
RT +0.64

Gran VSETóth, Szabolcs35. 2014 00:37,31 251+11.39HUN
RT +0.81

SC Chemnitz von 1892Toth, Henry36. 2013 00:37,33 251+11.41GER
RT +0.80

SC Chemnitz von 1892Roßburg, Ben37. 2013 00:37,49 247+11.57GER
RT +0.71

Sop.SzéchyMedgyaszay, Miklós38. 2014 00:38,39 230+12.47HUN
RT +0.72

SC Chemnitz von 1892Fröhlich, Paul39. 2013 00:38,60 227+12.68GER
RT +0.86

HSV Wr. NeustadtGeresics, Bendeguz40. 2013 00:39,12 218+13.20AUT
RT +0.71

Cluj Triathlon TeamSabo, Tudor41. 2015 00:40,23 200+14.31ROU
RT +0.82

Marosvásárhelyi VSKRacian, Dragos42. 2015 00:42,03 175+16.11ROU
RT +0.77

Sop.SzéchyVinkovics, Márton43. 2013 00:42,17 174+16.25HUN
RT +0.87

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik44. 2016 00:42,61 168+16.69HUN
RT +0.58

Total Sport ArtAlexandru, Neagoe45. 2015 00:42,85 166+16.93ROU
RT +0.60

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett46. 2016 00:44,57 147+18.65HUN
RT +0.71
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open
Cluj Triathlon TeamBlazsi, Armin47. 2015 00:45,11 142+19.19ROU

RT +0.70

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté48. 2016 00:45,72 136+19.80HUN
RT +0.75

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence49. 2015 00:48,67 113+22.75HUN
RT +0.80

----
USV KremsMörth, Christoph 2015 MTDNSAUT

Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 4
ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin1. 2015 03:24,28 212AUT

50m: 00:45,28, 100m: 01:37,03 (00:51,75), 150m: 02:31,66 (00:54,63), 200m: 03:24,28 (00:52,62)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena2. 2015 03:43,81 161+19.53AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:48,68, 100m: 01:48,72 (01:00,04), 150m: 02:48,29 (00:59,57), 200m: 03:43,81 (00:55,52)

Junior 3
Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella1. 2014 02:35,84 477HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,69, 100m: 01:14,36 (00:39,67), 150m: 01:55,37 (00:41,01), 200m: 02:35,84 (00:40,47)

Sop.SzéchyKatona, Elena2. 2013 02:53,53 345+17.69HUN
50m: 00:38,17, 100m: 01:23,23 (00:45,06), 150m: 02:10,13 (00:46,90), 200m: 02:53,53 (00:43,40)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia3. 2014 03:01,68 301+25.84AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,53, 100m: 01:27,46 (00:47,93), 150m: 02:16,64 (00:49,18), 200m: 03:01,68 (00:45,04)

SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila4. 2014 03:12,82 252+36.98AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:29,33 (00:49,79), 150m: 02:20,74 (00:51,41), 200m: 03:12,82 (00:52,08)

Junior 2
BÚKEMetcalfe, Rebecca Erzsébet1. 2012 02:25,05 592HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:10,26 (00:37,63), 150m: 01:47,91 (00:37,65), 200m: 02:25,05 (00:37,14)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia2. 2012 02:26,86 570+01.81HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:37,67), 150m: 01:48,39 (00:38,27), 200m: 02:26,86 (00:38,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ3. 2012 02:28,66 550+03.61HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,32, 100m: 01:10,09 (00:37,77), 150m: 01:49,18 (00:39,09), 200m: 02:28,66 (00:39,48)

Budapesti Honved SEMáthé, Mira Rebeka4. 2012 02:29,65 539+04.60HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:11,95 (00:38,93), 150m: 01:51,59 (00:39,64), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:38,06)

Austrian Junior National TeamMuslim, Hana5. 2011 02:29,97 535+04.92AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,93, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:38,20), 150m: 01:50,34 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:29,97 (00:39,63)

Sop.SzéchyKatona, Emili6. 2011 02:31,02 524+05.97HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,94, 100m: 01:11,51 (00:38,57), 150m: 01:51,52 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:31,02 (00:39,50)

Darnyi Tamás SCRakaczky, Villõ7. 2012 02:34,61 489+09.56HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:10,74 (00:38,63), 150m: 01:51,65 (00:40,91), 200m: 02:34,61 (00:42,96)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubKorbély, Lotti8. 2011 02:42,14 424+17.09HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:17,18 (00:41,67), 150m: 02:00,55 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:42,14 (00:41,59)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenGliesche, Elisa-Marie9. 2012 02:43,03 417+17.98GER
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,47, 100m: 01:17,05 (00:41,58), 150m: 01:59,69 (00:42,64), 200m: 02:43,03 (00:43,34)

SV-SimmeringAbou-Zahra, Nora10. 2011 02:43,71 411+18.66AUT
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,83, 100m: 01:16,78 (00:40,95), 150m: 01:59,93 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:43,71 (00:43,78)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 1
Darnyi Tamás SCKertész, Boróka1. 2010 02:17,35 697HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,41, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:41,50 (00:36,17), 200m: 02:17,35 (00:35,85)

SPORT CLUB SenecGray, Sophia2. 2009 02:21,03 644+03.68SVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:35,52), 150m: 01:43,93 (00:36,62), 200m: 02:21,03 (00:37,10)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti3. 2009 02:21,74 634+04.39HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:08,25 (00:35,99), 150m: 01:45,00 (00:36,75), 200m: 02:21,74 (00:36,74)

TVSENagy, Dalma4. 2009 02:24,05 604+06.70HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:08,51 (00:36,89), 150m: 01:46,28 (00:37,77), 200m: 02:24,05 (00:37,77)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Mitterer, Hanna5. 2010 02:30,03 535+12.68GER
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,32, 100m: 01:11,14 (00:37,82), 150m: 01:51,02 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:30,03 (00:39,01)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenSchneider, Lotte-Lou6. 2010 02:35,36 481+18.01GER
RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,27, 100m: 01:12,21 (00:38,94), 150m: 01:53,50 (00:41,29), 200m: 02:35,36 (00:41,86)

LLZ SteiermarkPlatz, Alena7. 2009 02:39,38 446+22.03AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,45, 100m: 01:15,96 (00:40,51), 150m: 01:57,90 (00:41,94), 200m: 02:39,38 (00:41,48)

HAPK MladostMilakovic, Karla8. 2010 02:39,47 445+22.12CRO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,97, 100m: 01:14,88 (00:40,91), 150m: 01:56,42 (00:41,54), 200m: 02:39,47 (00:43,05)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenWolfelsperger, Sofia9. 2009 02:40,06 440+22.71GER
RT +0.58 50m: 00:35,89, 100m: 01:17,73 (00:41,84), 150m: 01:58,98 (00:41,25), 200m: 02:40,06 (00:41,08)

HAPK MladostPetrosevic, Nina10. 2010 02:43,66 412+26.31CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,61, 100m: 01:16,23 (00:41,62), 150m: 01:59,56 (00:43,33), 200m: 02:43,66 (00:44,10)

----
USV KremsTremmel, Theresa 2010 MTDNSAUT

Open
BVSC ZuglóIlyés, Laura Vanda1. 2001 02:11,95 786HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,40, 100m: 01:03,78 (00:33,38), 150m: 01:37,41 (00:33,63), 200m: 02:11,95 (00:34,54)

UnattachedEl Gendy, Nour2. 2004 02:14,82 737+02.87EGY
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,27, 100m: 01:04,22 (00:33,95), 150m: 01:38,96 (00:34,74), 200m: 02:14,82 (00:35,86)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág Angyal3. 2008 02:16,75 706+04.80HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:07,39 (00:36,04), 150m: 01:42,47 (00:35,08), 200m: 02:16,75 (00:34,28)

Darnyi Tamás SCKertész, Boróka4. 2010 02:17,35 697+05.40HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,41, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:41,50 (00:36,17), 200m: 02:17,35 (00:35,85)

SVS-SchwimmenPavlik, Fabienne5. 2004 02:17,51 695+05.56AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,36, 100m: 01:04,98 (00:34,62), 150m: 01:40,77 (00:35,79), 200m: 02:17,51 (00:36,74)

MÚSZHetyei, Nóra6. 2005 02:20,57 650+08.62HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,43, 100m: 01:06,76 (00:35,33), 150m: 01:43,76 (00:37,00), 200m: 02:20,57 (00:36,81)

SPORT CLUB SenecGray, Sophia7. 2009 02:21,03 644+09.08SVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:35,52), 150m: 01:43,93 (00:36,62), 200m: 02:21,03 (00:37,10)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti8. 2009 02:21,74 634+09.79HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:08,25 (00:35,99), 150m: 01:45,00 (00:36,75), 200m: 02:21,74 (00:36,74)

SV Friesen WienEhrich, Hannah Marie9. 2007 02:23,45 612+11.50AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,69, 100m: 01:06,17 (00:35,48), 150m: 01:43,51 (00:37,34), 200m: 02:23,45 (00:39,94)

TVSENagy, Dalma10. 2009 02:24,05 604+12.10HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:08,51 (00:36,89), 150m: 01:46,28 (00:37,77), 200m: 02:24,05 (00:37,77)

BÚKEMetcalfe, Rebecca Erzsébet11. 2012 02:25,05 592+13.10HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:10,26 (00:37,63), 150m: 01:47,91 (00:37,65), 200m: 02:25,05 (00:37,14)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Rumler, Luisa12. 2006 02:25,96 581+14.01GER
RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,60, 100m: 01:09,70 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:47,86 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:25,96 (00:38,10)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia13. 2012 02:26,86 570+14.91HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:37,67), 150m: 01:48,39 (00:38,27), 200m: 02:26,86 (00:38,47)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



17:33

Results 21.12.2024 - Session 7 Page 476

XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ14. 2012 02:28,66 550+16.71HUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,32, 100m: 01:10,09 (00:37,77), 150m: 01:49,18 (00:39,09), 200m: 02:28,66 (00:39,48)

Budapesti Honved SEMáthé, Mira Rebeka15. 2012 02:29,65 539+17.70HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:11,95 (00:38,93), 150m: 01:51,59 (00:39,64), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:38,06)

Austrian Junior National TeamMuslim, Hana16. 2011 02:29,97 535+18.02AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,93, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:38,20), 150m: 01:50,34 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:29,97 (00:39,63)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Mitterer, Hanna17. 2010 02:30,03 535+18.08GER
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,32, 100m: 01:11,14 (00:37,82), 150m: 01:51,02 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:30,03 (00:39,01)

Sop.SzéchyKatona, Emili18. 2011 02:31,02 524+19.07HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,94, 100m: 01:11,51 (00:38,57), 150m: 01:51,52 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:31,02 (00:39,50)

Darnyi Tamás SCRakaczky, Villõ19. 2012 02:34,61 489+22.66HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:10,74 (00:38,63), 150m: 01:51,65 (00:40,91), 200m: 02:34,61 (00:42,96)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenSchneider, Lotte-Lou20. 2010 02:35,36 481+23.41GER
RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,27, 100m: 01:12,21 (00:38,94), 150m: 01:53,50 (00:41,29), 200m: 02:35,36 (00:41,86)

Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella21. 2014 02:35,84 477+23.89HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,69, 100m: 01:14,36 (00:39,67), 150m: 01:55,37 (00:41,01), 200m: 02:35,84 (00:40,47)

LLZ SteiermarkPlatz, Alena22. 2009 02:39,38 446+27.43AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,45, 100m: 01:15,96 (00:40,51), 150m: 01:57,90 (00:41,94), 200m: 02:39,38 (00:41,48)

HAPK MladostMilakovic, Karla23. 2010 02:39,47 445+27.52CRO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,97, 100m: 01:14,88 (00:40,91), 150m: 01:56,42 (00:41,54), 200m: 02:39,47 (00:43,05)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenWolfelsperger, Sofia24. 2009 02:40,06 440+28.11GER
RT +0.58 50m: 00:35,89, 100m: 01:17,73 (00:41,84), 150m: 01:58,98 (00:41,25), 200m: 02:40,06 (00:41,08)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubKorbély, Lotti25. 2011 02:42,14 424+30.19HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:17,18 (00:41,67), 150m: 02:00,55 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:42,14 (00:41,59)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenGliesche, Elisa-Marie26. 2012 02:43,03 417+31.08GER
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,47, 100m: 01:17,05 (00:41,58), 150m: 01:59,69 (00:42,64), 200m: 02:43,03 (00:43,34)

HAPK MladostPetrosevic, Nina27. 2010 02:43,66 412+31.71CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,61, 100m: 01:16,23 (00:41,62), 150m: 01:59,56 (00:43,33), 200m: 02:43,66 (00:44,10)

SV-SimmeringAbou-Zahra, Nora28. 2011 02:43,71 411+31.76AUT
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,83, 100m: 01:16,78 (00:40,95), 150m: 01:59,93 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:43,71 (00:43,78)

Sop.SzéchyKatona, Elena29. 2013 02:53,53 345+41.58HUN
50m: 00:38,17, 100m: 01:23,23 (00:45,06), 150m: 02:10,13 (00:46,90), 200m: 02:53,53 (00:43,40)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia30. 2014 03:01,68 301+49.73AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,53, 100m: 01:27,46 (00:47,93), 150m: 02:16,64 (00:49,18), 200m: 03:01,68 (00:45,04)

SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila31. 2014 03:12,82 252+01:00.87AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:29,33 (00:49,79), 150m: 02:20,74 (00:51,41), 200m: 03:12,82 (00:52,08)

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin32. 2015 03:24,28 212+01:12.33AUT
50m: 00:45,28, 100m: 01:37,03 (00:51,75), 150m: 02:31,66 (00:54,63), 200m: 03:24,28 (00:52,62)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena33. 2015 03:43,81 161+01:31.86AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:48,68, 100m: 01:48,72 (01:00,04), 150m: 02:48,29 (00:59,57), 200m: 03:43,81 (00:55,52)

----
USV KremsTremmel, Theresa 2010 MTDNSAUT
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 4
Marosvásárhelyi VSKRacian, Dragos1. 2015 03:22,94 160ROU

50m: 00:42,56, 100m: 01:34,24 (00:51,68), 150m: 02:30,34 (00:56,10), 200m: 03:22,94 (00:52,60)

Junior 3
BohóchalM.Kiss, Mózes1. 2013 02:40,36 325HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:15,32 (00:40,12), 150m: 01:57,52 (00:42,20), 200m: 02:40,36 (00:42,84)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György2. 2014 02:51,33 267+10.97HUN
50m: 00:37,07, 100m: 01:23,59 (00:46,52), 150m: 02:08,39 (00:44,80), 200m: 02:51,33 (00:42,94)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor3. 2013 02:53,65 256+13.29AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:37,86, 100m: 01:22,83 (00:44,97), 150m: 02:07,81 (00:44,98), 200m: 02:53,65 (00:45,84)

SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten
e.V.

Warnke, Simon4. 2013 02:53,74 256+13.38GER

RT +0.53 50m: 00:37,13, 100m: 01:21,57 (00:44,44), 150m: 02:08,01 (00:46,44), 200m: 02:53,74 (00:45,73)

Sop.SzéchyStöckert, Ádám5. 2014 02:55,28 249+14.92HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,99, 100m: 01:22,28 (00:45,29), 150m: 02:07,26 (00:44,98), 200m: 02:55,28 (00:48,02)

SC Hakoah WienBackes, Noah6. 2014 02:56,75 243+16.39AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:36,66, 100m: 01:22,58 (00:45,92), 150m: 02:09,72 (00:47,14), 200m: 02:56,75 (00:47,03)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel7. 2014 03:23,64 159+43.28AUT
50m: 00:44,58, 100m: 01:37,52 (00:52,94), 150m: 02:33,42 (00:55,90), 200m: 03:23,64 (00:50,22)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lurvig, Dávid8. 2013 03:33,00 139+52.64HUN
50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:38,48 (00:54,89), 150m: 02:36,85 (00:58,37), 200m: 03:33,00 (00:56,15)

----
Delfin LaktasiTopic, Ivan 2013 MTDNSBIH

Junior 2
JövõFCSMNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 02:19,86 491HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,89, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:36,69), 150m: 01:44,17 (00:35,59), 200m: 02:19,86 (00:35,69)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

David, Coman2. 2011 02:22,16 467+02.30ROU

RT +0.49 50m: 00:31,49, 100m: 01:08,05 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:45,16 (00:37,11), 200m: 02:22,16 (00:37,00)

Szhalombattai VUK SEKesztler, Gábor György3. 2012 02:25,70 434+05.84HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,59 (00:37,17), 150m: 01:47,56 (00:37,97), 200m: 02:25,70 (00:38,14)

Budaörsi SCSpisák, Máté4. 2012 02:32,96 375+13.10HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,36, 100m: 01:12,81 (00:38,45), 150m: 01:53,15 (00:40,34), 200m: 02:32,96 (00:39,81)

ASV WienLutkov, Potap5. 2011 02:36,04 353+16.18AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:40,07), 150m: 01:54,76 (00:41,27), 200m: 02:36,04 (00:41,28)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Imre Antal6. 2011 02:40,33 325+20.47HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,73, 100m: 01:17,92 (00:42,19), 150m: 01:58,95 (00:41,03), 200m: 02:40,33 (00:41,38)

SV BayreuthBrugger, Elias7. 2011 02:44,17 303+24.31GER
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,56, 100m: 01:18,46 (00:41,90), 150m: 02:00,99 (00:42,53), 200m: 02:44,17 (00:43,18)

Budaörsi SCDrommer, Benjámin8. 2011 02:44,25 303+24.39HUN
50m: 00:36,19, 100m: 01:17,96 (00:41,77), 150m: 02:01,58 (00:43,62), 200m: 02:44,25 (00:42,67)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold9. 2012 02:45,36 297+25.50HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,62, 100m: 01:17,52 (00:41,90), 150m: 02:00,91 (00:43,39), 200m: 02:45,36 (00:44,45)

Sop.SzéchyJakab, Gergõ10. 2012 02:47,76 284+27.90HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:36,29, 100m: 01:19,92 (00:43,63), 150m: 02:04,71 (00:44,79), 200m: 02:47,76 (00:43,05)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 1
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, István János1. 2009 02:06,54 663HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:59,90 (00:32,11), 150m: 01:33,23 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:06,54 (00:33,31)

JövõFCSMPatlók, Olivér2. 2009 02:09,34 620+02.80HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 01:00,95 (00:32,86), 150m: 01:35,06 (00:34,11), 200m: 02:09,34 (00:34,28)

JövõFCSMVarga, Zsombor3. 2010 02:12,80 573+06.26HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,17, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:34,31), 150m: 01:38,17 (00:34,69), 200m: 02:12,80 (00:34,63)

SV-SimmeringSiska, David4. 2009 02:15,59 538+09.05AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,82, 100m: 01:04,56 (00:34,74), 150m: 01:40,74 (00:36,18), 200m: 02:15,59 (00:34,85)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Imasuen, David5. 2009 02:15,89 535+09.35GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:04,36 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,88), 200m: 02:15,89 (00:35,65)

NikaSwimMarunchak, Roman6. 2009 02:18,37 507+11.83UKR
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,40, 100m: 01:05,43 (00:35,03), 150m: 01:40,63 (00:35,20), 200m: 02:18,37 (00:37,74)

SU MödlingSemashko, Nikita Alexander7. 2010 02:18,57 504+12.03AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,58, 100m: 01:06,23 (00:35,65), 150m: 01:42,29 (00:36,06), 200m: 02:18,57 (00:36,28)

Sop.SzéchyRóhrer, Ádám8. 2009 02:18,98 500+12.44HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:04,94 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:41,69 (00:36,75), 200m: 02:18,98 (00:37,29)

Delfin SportegyesületVarga, Marcell9. 2010 02:19,88 490+13.34HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:06,23 (00:35,14), 150m: 01:43,15 (00:36,92), 200m: 02:19,88 (00:36,73)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKKuti, Gaspar10. 2009 02:24,08 449+17.54ROU
RT +0.57 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:07,48 (00:36,59), 150m: 01:45,79 (00:38,31), 200m: 02:24,08 (00:38,29)

----
SportrendSlyva, Maksym 2010 MTDNSUKR

Open
SVS-SchwimmenZemansky, Noah1. 2006 02:02,90 723AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,31, 100m: 00:58,54 (00:31,23), 150m: 01:30,59 (00:32,05), 200m: 02:02,90 (00:32,31)

SU Generali SalzburgKarl, Luca2. 2002 02:02,92 723+00.02AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,22, 100m: 00:59,66 (00:31,44), 150m: 01:31,50 (00:31,84), 200m: 02:02,92 (00:31,42)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba3. 2005 02:03,06 720+00.16HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,10, 100m: 00:57,99 (00:30,89), 150m: 01:29,74 (00:31,75), 200m: 02:03,06 (00:33,32)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenHrebenkin, Artem4. 2003 02:05,52 679+02.62GER
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:59,42 (00:31,88), 150m: 01:32,00 (00:32,58), 200m: 02:05,52 (00:33,52)

TVSETakács, Fábió5. 2004 02:05,94 672+03.04HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,43, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:32,12), 150m: 01:32,75 (00:33,20), 200m: 02:05,94 (00:33,19)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKKoncz, Nimrod6. 2006 02:06,08 670+03.18ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,69, 100m: 00:59,52 (00:31,83), 150m: 01:32,51 (00:32,99), 200m: 02:06,08 (00:33,57)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, István János7. 2009 02:06,54 663+03.64HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:59,90 (00:32,11), 150m: 01:33,23 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:06,54 (00:33,31)

SSG Günzburg-LeipheimLerch, Noah8. 2004 02:08,57 632+05.67GER
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:02,11 (00:33,34), 150m: 01:35,87 (00:33,76), 200m: 02:08,57 (00:32,70)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Nowak, Louis9. 2008 02:09,33 621+06.43GER
RT +0.59 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:02,25 (00:33,54), 150m: 01:36,03 (00:33,78), 200m: 02:09,33 (00:33,30)

JövõFCSMPatlók, Olivér10. 2009 02:09,34 620+06.44HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 01:00,95 (00:32,86), 150m: 01:35,06 (00:34,11), 200m: 02:09,34 (00:34,28)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Lienhart, Robin11. 2006 02:09,94 612+07.04GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 01:01,57 (00:33,81), 150m: 01:37,89 (00:36,32), 200m: 02:09,94 (00:32,05)

JövõFCSMVarga, Zsombor12. 2010 02:12,80 573+09.90HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,17, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:34,31), 150m: 01:38,17 (00:34,69), 200m: 02:12,80 (00:34,63)

SV-SimmeringSiska, David13. 2009 02:15,59 538+12.69AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,82, 100m: 01:04,56 (00:34,74), 150m: 01:40,74 (00:36,18), 200m: 02:15,59 (00:34,85)
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Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open
Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Imasuen, David14. 2009 02:15,89 535+12.99GER

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:04,36 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,88), 200m: 02:15,89 (00:35,65)

NikaSwimMarunchak, Roman15. 2009 02:18,37 507+15.47UKR
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,40, 100m: 01:05,43 (00:35,03), 150m: 01:40,63 (00:35,20), 200m: 02:18,37 (00:37,74)

SU MödlingSemashko, Nikita Alexander16. 2010 02:18,57 504+15.67AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,58, 100m: 01:06,23 (00:35,65), 150m: 01:42,29 (00:36,06), 200m: 02:18,57 (00:36,28)

Sop.SzéchyRóhrer, Ádám17. 2009 02:18,98 500+16.08HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:04,94 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:41,69 (00:36,75), 200m: 02:18,98 (00:37,29)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Bence18. 2012 02:19,86 491+16.96HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,89, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:36,69), 150m: 01:44,17 (00:35,59), 200m: 02:19,86 (00:35,69)

Delfin SportegyesületVarga, Marcell19. 2010 02:19,88 490+16.98HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:06,23 (00:35,14), 150m: 01:43,15 (00:36,92), 200m: 02:19,88 (00:36,73)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

David, Coman20. 2011 02:22,16 467+19.26ROU

RT +0.49 50m: 00:31,49, 100m: 01:08,05 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:45,16 (00:37,11), 200m: 02:22,16 (00:37,00)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKKuti, Gaspar21. 2009 02:24,08 449+21.18ROU
RT +0.57 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:07,48 (00:36,59), 150m: 01:45,79 (00:38,31), 200m: 02:24,08 (00:38,29)

Szhalombattai VUK SEKesztler, Gábor György22. 2012 02:25,70 434+22.80HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,59 (00:37,17), 150m: 01:47,56 (00:37,97), 200m: 02:25,70 (00:38,14)

Budaörsi SCSpisák, Máté23. 2012 02:32,96 375+30.06HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,36, 100m: 01:12,81 (00:38,45), 150m: 01:53,15 (00:40,34), 200m: 02:32,96 (00:39,81)

ASV WienLutkov, Potap24. 2011 02:36,04 353+33.14AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:40,07), 150m: 01:54,76 (00:41,27), 200m: 02:36,04 (00:41,28)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Imre Antal25. 2011 02:40,33 325+37.43HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,73, 100m: 01:17,92 (00:42,19), 150m: 01:58,95 (00:41,03), 200m: 02:40,33 (00:41,38)

BohóchalM.Kiss, Mózes26. 2013 02:40,36 325+37.46HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:15,32 (00:40,12), 150m: 01:57,52 (00:42,20), 200m: 02:40,36 (00:42,84)

SV BayreuthBrugger, Elias27. 2011 02:44,17 303+41.27GER
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,56, 100m: 01:18,46 (00:41,90), 150m: 02:00,99 (00:42,53), 200m: 02:44,17 (00:43,18)

Budaörsi SCDrommer, Benjámin28. 2011 02:44,25 303+41.35HUN
50m: 00:36,19, 100m: 01:17,96 (00:41,77), 150m: 02:01,58 (00:43,62), 200m: 02:44,25 (00:42,67)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold29. 2012 02:45,36 297+42.46HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,62, 100m: 01:17,52 (00:41,90), 150m: 02:00,91 (00:43,39), 200m: 02:45,36 (00:44,45)

Sop.SzéchyJakab, Gergõ30. 2012 02:47,76 284+44.86HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:36,29, 100m: 01:19,92 (00:43,63), 150m: 02:04,71 (00:44,79), 200m: 02:47,76 (00:43,05)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György31. 2014 02:51,33 267+48.43HUN
50m: 00:37,07, 100m: 01:23,59 (00:46,52), 150m: 02:08,39 (00:44,80), 200m: 02:51,33 (00:42,94)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor32. 2013 02:53,65 256+50.75AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:37,86, 100m: 01:22,83 (00:44,97), 150m: 02:07,81 (00:44,98), 200m: 02:53,65 (00:45,84)

SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten
e.V.

Warnke, Simon33. 2013 02:53,74 256+50.84GER

RT +0.53 50m: 00:37,13, 100m: 01:21,57 (00:44,44), 150m: 02:08,01 (00:46,44), 200m: 02:53,74 (00:45,73)

Sop.SzéchyStöckert, Ádám34. 2014 02:55,28 249+52.38HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,99, 100m: 01:22,28 (00:45,29), 150m: 02:07,26 (00:44,98), 200m: 02:55,28 (00:48,02)

SC Hakoah WienBackes, Noah35. 2014 02:56,75 243+53.85AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:36,66, 100m: 01:22,58 (00:45,92), 150m: 02:09,72 (00:47,14), 200m: 02:56,75 (00:47,03)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKRacian, Dragos36. 2015 03:22,94 160+01:20.04ROU
50m: 00:42,56, 100m: 01:34,24 (00:51,68), 150m: 02:30,34 (00:56,10), 200m: 03:22,94 (00:52,60)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel37. 2014 03:23,64 159+01:20.74AUT
50m: 00:44,58, 100m: 01:37,52 (00:52,94), 150m: 02:33,42 (00:55,90), 200m: 03:23,64 (00:50,22)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lurvig, Dávid38. 2013 03:33,00 139+01:30.10HUN

50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:38,48 (00:54,89), 150m: 02:36,85 (00:58,37), 200m: 03:33,00 (00:56,15)

----
SportrendSlyva, Maksym 2010 MTDNSUKR
Delfin LaktasiTopic, Ivan 2013 MTDNSBIH

Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma1. 2015 01:28,57 379SVK

RT +0.44 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:28,57 (00:47,28)

Vienna Aquatic SCWang, Ruohuan2. 2015 01:40,36 260+11.79AUT
50m: 00:47,75, 100m: 01:40,36 (00:52,61)

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge3. 2015 01:49,55 200+20.98HUN
50m: 00:51,97, 100m: 01:49,55 (00:57,58)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma4. 2015 01:52,33 186+23.76HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:54,70, 100m: 01:52,33 (00:57,63)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Balogh, Boglárka5. 2016 01:53,67 179+25.10HUN
50m: 00:53,75, 100m: 01:53,67 (00:59,92)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira6. 2015 01:53,97 178+25.40HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:53,29, 100m: 01:53,97 (01:00,68)

NikaSwimZhytnyk, Yelyzaveta7. 2016 01:59,05 156+30.48UKR
50m: 00:54,46, 100m: 01:59,05 (01:04,59)

----
USV KremsFritz, Lisbeth 2015 MTDNSAUT
Sop.SzéchyMárkus, Minka 2016 MTDNSHUN
Sop.SzéchyTakács, Panna 2015 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
SC Chemnitz von 1892Tittmann, Luna1. 2013 01:24,30 440GER

RT +0.60 50m: 00:39,68, 100m: 01:24,30 (00:44,62)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna2. 2014 01:25,85 416+01.55HUN
50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:25,85 (00:45,78)

NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi Simon, Zolna3. 2013 01:28,51 380+04.21HUN
50m: 00:40,75, 100m: 01:28,51 (00:47,76)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna4. 2014 01:29,93 362+05.63AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:41,90, 100m: 01:29,93 (00:48,03)

Plavecky klub KurimKupská, Sofie5. 2013 01:30,52 355+06.22CZE
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,07, 100m: 01:30,52 (00:48,45)

Budapesti Honved SEKasza, Krisztina Bernadett6. 2013 01:30,63 354+06.33HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:30,63 (00:49,43)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Wetzel, Mia Marie7. 2013 01:31,20 347+06.90GER
RT +0.60 50m: 00:42,33, 100m: 01:31,20 (00:48,87)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia8. 2014 01:34,03 317+09.73AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:45,30, 100m: 01:34,03 (00:48,73)

----
SC Chemnitz von 1892Günther, Neele 2013 MTDNSGER

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



18:01

Results 21.12.2024 - Session 7 Page 481

XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
USV KremsHarm, Andrea 2013 MTDNSAUT

Junior 2
Austrian Junior National TeamPaier, Lilli1. 2011 01:13,90 653AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:13,90 (00:39,25)

TVSESzobi, Réka2. 2012 01:16,12 597+02.22HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,41, 100m: 01:16,12 (00:39,71)

HAPK MladostKlecina, Nera3. 2012 01:17,02 577+03.12CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,08, 100m: 01:17,02 (00:39,94)

Budaörsi SCKékesi, Maja4. 2011 01:17,29 571+03.39HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,81, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:40,48)

Budaörsi SCNyári, Hanna5. 2012 01:17,67 562+03.77HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:17,67 (00:40,23)

NivoMed EgyesületErõs, Karolina6. 2011 01:19,81 518+05.91HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,99, 100m: 01:19,81 (00:40,82)

TVSEKádár, Csenge7. 2012 01:19,91 516+06.01HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,27, 100m: 01:19,91 (00:41,64)

NivoMed EgyesületNémeth, Alíz8. 2011 01:21,37 489+07.47HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:38,49, 100m: 01:21,37 (00:42,88)

NivoMed EgyesületKlujber, Hanna Napsugár9. 2011 01:21,60 485+07.70HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:39,18, 100m: 01:21,60 (00:42,42)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenPopic, Laura10. 2012 01:23,24 457+09.34GER
RT +0.62 50m: 00:38,77, 100m: 01:23,24 (00:44,47)

SC Hakoah WienGazarek, Ana11. 2012 01:25,41 423+11.51AUT
RT +0.53 50m: 00:41,26, 100m: 01:25,41 (00:44,15)

Junior 1
Austrian Junior National TeamSyslo, Julia1. 2009 01:11,06 735AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,56, 100m: 01:11,06 (00:37,50)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Wendler, Sophie2. 2009 01:12,95 679+01.89GER
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:12,95 (00:38,52)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda3. 2009 01:13,51 663+02.45HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:13,51 (00:38,99)

SU MödlingSyslo, Isabel4. 2009 01:13,90 653+02.84AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:13,90 (00:39,09)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Peter, Michelle5. 2009 01:15,14 621+04.08GER
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,79, 100m: 01:15,14 (00:40,35)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Kolbmann, Mira6. 2009 01:15,16 621+04.10GER
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,25, 100m: 01:15,16 (00:39,91)

JövõFCSMPuzsa, Petra7. 2010 01:15,17 620+04.11HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,01, 100m: 01:15,17 (00:40,16)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Nekrasov, Valeria8. 2010 01:16,33 593+05.27GER
RT +0.61 50m: 00:35,74, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,59)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenKoop, Emilia9. 2009 01:16,39 591+05.33GER
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,48, 100m: 01:16,39 (00:40,91)

Limassol Nautical ClubKermanou, Maria10. 2010 01:18,39 547+07.33CYP
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,12, 100m: 01:18,39 (00:41,27)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Lili11. 2009 01:18,61 542+07.55HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:18,61 (00:41,51)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Jovana12. 2010 01:18,83 538+07.77AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:18,83 (00:42,75)

NivoMed EgyesületHorváth, Zsófia13. 2009 01:21,44 488+10.38HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,88, 100m: 01:21,44 (00:43,56)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna14. 2010 01:21,48 487+10.42HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:38,28, 100m: 01:21,48 (00:43,20)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKSzentgyorgyi, Henrietta15. 2009 01:24,06 444+13.00ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,14, 100m: 01:24,06 (00:43,92)

HAPK MladostSpehar, Franka16. 2010 01:24,36 439+13.30CRO
RT +0.79 50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:24,36 (00:44,29)

Open
HungaryFangli, Henrietta1. 2001 01:06,93 879HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:06,93 (00:34,91)

SC 11. APRIL BELGRADEBukvic, Martina2. 2006 01:10,38 756+03.45SRB
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,21, 100m: 01:10,38 (00:37,17)

Austrian Junior National TeamSyslo, Julia3. 2009 01:11,06 735+04.13AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,56, 100m: 01:11,06 (00:37,50)

Landesschwimmverband TirolPabst, Romy4. 2006 01:12,40 694+05.47AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,25, 100m: 01:12,40 (00:38,15)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Wendler, Sophie5. 2009 01:12,95 679+06.02GER
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:12,95 (00:38,52)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda6. 2009 01:13,51 663+06.58HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:13,51 (00:38,99)

Austrian Junior National TeamPaier, Lilli7. 2011 01:13,90 653+06.97AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:13,90 (00:39,25)

SU MödlingSyslo, Isabel7. 2009 01:13,90 653+06.97AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:13,90 (00:39,09)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Peter, Michelle9. 2009 01:15,14 621+08.21GER
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,79, 100m: 01:15,14 (00:40,35)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Kolbmann, Mira10. 2009 01:15,16 621+08.23GER
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,25, 100m: 01:15,16 (00:39,91)

JövõFCSMPuzsa, Petra11. 2010 01:15,17 620+08.24HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,01, 100m: 01:15,17 (00:40,16)

TVSESzobi, Réka12. 2012 01:16,12 597+09.19HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,41, 100m: 01:16,12 (00:39,71)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Nekrasov, Valeria13. 2010 01:16,33 593+09.40GER
RT +0.61 50m: 00:35,74, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,59)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenKoop, Emilia14. 2009 01:16,39 591+09.46GER
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,48, 100m: 01:16,39 (00:40,91)

HAPK MladostKlecina, Nera15. 2012 01:17,02 577+10.09CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,08, 100m: 01:17,02 (00:39,94)

Budaörsi SCKékesi, Maja16. 2011 01:17,29 571+10.36HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,81, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:40,48)

Budaörsi SCNyári, Hanna17. 2012 01:17,67 562+10.74HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:17,67 (00:40,23)

Limassol Nautical ClubKermanou, Maria18. 2010 01:18,39 547+11.46CYP
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,12, 100m: 01:18,39 (00:41,27)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Lili19. 2009 01:18,61 542+11.68HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:18,61 (00:41,51)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Open
SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Jovana20. 2010 01:18,83 538+11.90AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:18,83 (00:42,75)

NivoMed EgyesületErõs, Karolina21. 2011 01:19,81 518+12.88HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,99, 100m: 01:19,81 (00:40,82)

TVSEKádár, Csenge22. 2012 01:19,91 516+12.98HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,27, 100m: 01:19,91 (00:41,64)

NivoMed EgyesületNémeth, Alíz23. 2011 01:21,37 489+14.44HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:38,49, 100m: 01:21,37 (00:42,88)

NivoMed EgyesületHorváth, Zsófia24. 2009 01:21,44 488+14.51HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,88, 100m: 01:21,44 (00:43,56)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna25. 2010 01:21,48 487+14.55HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:38,28, 100m: 01:21,48 (00:43,20)

NivoMed EgyesületKlujber, Hanna Napsugár26. 2011 01:21,60 485+14.67HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:39,18, 100m: 01:21,60 (00:42,42)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenPopic, Laura27. 2012 01:23,24 457+16.31GER
RT +0.62 50m: 00:38,77, 100m: 01:23,24 (00:44,47)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKSzentgyorgyi, Henrietta28. 2009 01:24,06 444+17.13ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,14, 100m: 01:24,06 (00:43,92)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Tittmann, Luna29. 2013 01:24,30 440+17.37GER
RT +0.60 50m: 00:39,68, 100m: 01:24,30 (00:44,62)

HAPK MladostSpehar, Franka30. 2010 01:24,36 439+17.43CRO
RT +0.79 50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:24,36 (00:44,29)

SC Hakoah WienGazarek, Ana31. 2012 01:25,41 423+18.48AUT
RT +0.53 50m: 00:41,26, 100m: 01:25,41 (00:44,15)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna32. 2014 01:25,85 416+18.92HUN
50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:25,85 (00:45,78)

NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi Simon, Zolna33. 2013 01:28,51 380+21.58HUN
50m: 00:40,75, 100m: 01:28,51 (00:47,76)

SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma34. 2015 01:28,57 379+21.64SVK
RT +0.44 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:28,57 (00:47,28)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna35. 2014 01:29,93 362+23.00AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:41,90, 100m: 01:29,93 (00:48,03)

Plavecky klub KurimKupská, Sofie36. 2013 01:30,52 355+23.59CZE
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,07, 100m: 01:30,52 (00:48,45)

Budapesti Honved SEKasza, Krisztina Bernadett37. 2013 01:30,63 354+23.70HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:30,63 (00:49,43)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Wetzel, Mia Marie38. 2013 01:31,20 347+24.27GER
RT +0.60 50m: 00:42,33, 100m: 01:31,20 (00:48,87)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia39. 2014 01:34,03 317+27.10AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:45,30, 100m: 01:34,03 (00:48,73)

Vienna Aquatic SCWang, Ruohuan40. 2015 01:40,36 260+33.43AUT
50m: 00:47,75, 100m: 01:40,36 (00:52,61)

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge41. 2015 01:49,55 200+42.62HUN
50m: 00:51,97, 100m: 01:49,55 (00:57,58)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma42. 2015 01:52,33 186+45.40HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:54,70, 100m: 01:52,33 (00:57,63)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Balogh, Boglárka43. 2016 01:53,67 179+46.74HUN
50m: 00:53,75, 100m: 01:53,67 (00:59,92)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira44. 2015 01:53,97 178+47.04HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:53,29, 100m: 01:53,97 (01:00,68)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Open
NikaSwimZhytnyk, Yelyzaveta45. 2016 01:59,05 156+52.12UKR

50m: 00:54,46, 100m: 01:59,05 (01:04,59)

----
SC Chemnitz von 1892Günther, Neele 2013 MTDNSGER
USV KremsHarm, Andrea 2013 MTDNSAUT
USV KremsFritz, Lisbeth 2015 MTDNSAUT
Sop.SzéchyMárkus, Minka 2016 MTDNSHUN
Sop.SzéchyTakács, Panna 2015 MTDNSHUN

Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 01:37,02 201HUN

RT +0.54 50m: 00:44,49, 100m: 01:37,02 (00:52,53)

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence2. 2015 01:44,21 162+07.19HUN
50m: 00:50,06, 100m: 01:44,21 (00:54,15)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf3. 2015 01:49,92 138+12.90HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:52,44, 100m: 01:49,92 (00:57,48)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett4. 2016 01:51,29 133+14.27HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:53,30, 100m: 01:51,29 (00:57,99)

----
SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Silas 2016 MTDNSAUT

Junior 3
SC Chemnitz von 1892Goebel, Ferdinand1. 2013 01:26,61 283GER

RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,23, 100m: 01:26,61 (00:45,38)

BÚKEPásztor, Gyula2. 2013 01:26,83 281+00.22HUN
50m: 00:41,56, 100m: 01:26,83 (00:45,27)

Plavecky klub KurimBabák, Albert3. 2013 01:34,24 219+07.63CZE
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,61, 100m: 01:34,24 (00:49,63)

Budapesti Honved SEBarta, Ákos4. 2013 01:34,33 219+07.72HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:43,82, 100m: 01:34,33 (00:50,51)

Budapesti Honved SEPusztai, Dániel5. 2013 01:34,93 215+08.32HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:43,20, 100m: 01:34,93 (00:51,73)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubÓvári, Márton Árpád6. 2013 01:35,45 211+08.84HUN
50m: 00:46,40, 100m: 01:35,45 (00:49,05)

KiscápákSolymosy, Levente7. 2014 01:36,57 204+09.96HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:46,27, 100m: 01:36,57 (00:50,30)

ASV WienSchwarzenstein, Corbinian8. 2014 01:37,43 198+10.82AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:46,53, 100m: 01:37,43 (00:50,90)

SC Hakoah WienBackes, Noah9. 2014 01:38,67 191+12.06AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:47,51, 100m: 01:38,67 (00:51,16)

----
BÚKEHolland, Regõ 2013

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated18:07
DQHUN
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bergendi, Gellért1. 2011 01:12,68 479HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,19)

PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz2. 2011 01:16,30 414+03.62HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,38, 100m: 01:16,30 (00:40,92)

BohóchalOrentsák, Lóránt3. 2012 01:16,56 410+03.88HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:16,56 (00:40,51)

HAPK MladostNjire, Gabrijel4. 2011 01:16,71 407+04.03CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,21, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:40,50)

Budapesti Honved SEVarga, Ágoston5. 2012 01:16,81 406+04.13HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,28, 100m: 01:16,81 (00:40,53)

Móri Úszó EgyesületGelencsér, Kolos6. 2011 01:17,18 400+04.50HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,96, 100m: 01:17,18 (00:41,22)

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Ákos7. 2011 01:17,35 397+04.67HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:17,35 (00:40,85)

Cluj Triathlon TeamMathe, Arnold8. 2011 01:17,37 397+04.69ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,00, 100m: 01:17,37 (00:41,37)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Li, Joshua9. 2012 01:19,38 367+06.70GER
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,44, 100m: 01:19,38 (00:40,94)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté10. 2012 01:21,43 340+08.75HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:38,38, 100m: 01:21,43 (00:43,05)

Junior 1
Mohácsi Torna EgyletKocsis, Ádám1. 2009 01:06,61 622HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,66, 100m: 01:06,61 (00:35,95)

Austrian Junior National TeamGavrilovici, Justin2. 2010 01:10,14 533+03.53AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:10,14 (00:37,46)

NikaSwimUshkalov, Ivan3. 2010 01:11,62 500+05.01UKR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:11,62 (00:37,33)

Georgian Swimmers ClubChaduneli, Luka4. 2009 01:11,66 500+05.05GEO
RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:11,66 (00:38,47)

Szhalombattai VUK SEVirág, Bence5. 2010 01:12,37 485+05.76HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:12,37 (00:38,06)

Ebihal SESzabó, Flórián6. 2010 01:12,70 478+06.09HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:12,70 (00:38,39)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenFackler, Moritz7. 2010 01:12,82 476+06.21GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,75, 100m: 01:12,82 (00:39,07)

VK FTV UK LafrancoUffa, Tomá8. 2010 01:13,84 457+07.23SVK
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:13,84 (00:40,49)

ASV WienKrämer, Josef9. 2010 01:15,04 435+08.43AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:15,04 (00:40,42)

SV-SimmeringAlsowaidi, Ibrahim10. 2010 01:15,07 434+08.46AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,53, 100m: 01:15,07 (00:40,54)

Open
SU Generali SalzburgMladenovic, Luka1. 2004 01:01,02 809AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:01,02 (00:32,52)

SU MödlingBayer, Valentin2. 1999 01:01,16 804+00.14AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:01,16 (00:32,41)

Landesschwimmverband TirolNigg, Daniel3. 2005 01:03,35 723+02.33AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,47, 100m: 01:03,35 (00:33,88)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open
Austrian Junior National TeamKorber-Perner, Laurin4. 2007 01:03,89 705+02.87AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,90, 100m: 01:03,89 (00:33,99)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Herman, Szabó Péter5. 2007 01:05,09 667+04.07HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,06, 100m: 01:05,09 (00:35,03)

SU Generali SalzburgKato, Daiki6. 2005 01:05,41 657+04.39AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,96, 100m: 01:05,41 (00:35,45)

Landesschwimmverband TirolRotter, Nils7. 2005 01:05,83 645+04.81AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,85, 100m: 01:05,83 (00:34,98)

BEUKPetróczki, Zsombor8. 2008 01:06,04 638+05.02HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,92, 100m: 01:06,04 (00:36,12)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKocsis, Ádám9. 2009 01:06,61 622+05.59HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,66, 100m: 01:06,61 (00:35,95)

Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond10. 2008 01:06,67 620+05.65HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,99, 100m: 01:06,67 (00:35,68)

Swim Team RustaviMindiashvili, Lasha11. 2005 01:06,79 617+05.77GEO
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,64, 100m: 01:06,79 (00:36,15)

Austrian Junior National TeamGavrilovici, Justin12. 2010 01:10,14 533+09.12AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:10,14 (00:37,46)

NikaSwimUshkalov, Ivan13. 2010 01:11,62 500+10.60UKR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:11,62 (00:37,33)

Georgian Swimmers ClubChaduneli, Luka14. 2009 01:11,66 500+10.64GEO
RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:11,66 (00:38,47)

Szhalombattai VUK SEVirág, Bence15. 2010 01:12,37 485+11.35HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:12,37 (00:38,06)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bergendi, Gellért16. 2011 01:12,68 479+11.66HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,19)

Ebihal SESzabó, Flórián17. 2010 01:12,70 478+11.68HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:12,70 (00:38,39)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenFackler, Moritz18. 2010 01:12,82 476+11.80GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,75, 100m: 01:12,82 (00:39,07)

VK FTV UK LafrancoUffa, Tomá19. 2010 01:13,84 457+12.82SVK
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:13,84 (00:40,49)

ASV WienKrämer, Josef20. 2010 01:15,04 435+14.02AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:15,04 (00:40,42)

SV-SimmeringAlsowaidi, Ibrahim21. 2010 01:15,07 434+14.05AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,53, 100m: 01:15,07 (00:40,54)

PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz22. 2011 01:16,30 414+15.28HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,38, 100m: 01:16,30 (00:40,92)

BohóchalOrentsák, Lóránt23. 2012 01:16,56 410+15.54HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:16,56 (00:40,51)

HAPK MladostNjire, Gabrijel24. 2011 01:16,71 407+15.69CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,21, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:40,50)

Budapesti Honved SEVarga, Ágoston25. 2012 01:16,81 406+15.79HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,28, 100m: 01:16,81 (00:40,53)

Móri Úszó EgyesületGelencsér, Kolos26. 2011 01:17,18 400+16.16HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,96, 100m: 01:17,18 (00:41,22)

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Ákos27. 2011 01:17,35 397+16.33HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:17,35 (00:40,85)

Cluj Triathlon TeamMathe, Arnold28. 2011 01:17,37 397+16.35ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,00, 100m: 01:17,37 (00:41,37)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open
SC Chemnitz von 1892Li, Joshua29. 2012 01:19,38 367+18.36GER

RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,44, 100m: 01:19,38 (00:40,94)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté30. 2012 01:21,43 340+20.41HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:38,38, 100m: 01:21,43 (00:43,05)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Goebel, Ferdinand31. 2013 01:26,61 283+25.59GER
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,23, 100m: 01:26,61 (00:45,38)

BÚKEPásztor, Gyula32. 2013 01:26,83 281+25.81HUN
50m: 00:41,56, 100m: 01:26,83 (00:45,27)

Plavecky klub KurimBabák, Albert33. 2013 01:34,24 219+33.22CZE
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,61, 100m: 01:34,24 (00:49,63)

Budapesti Honved SEBarta, Ákos34. 2013 01:34,33 219+33.31HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:43,82, 100m: 01:34,33 (00:50,51)

Budapesti Honved SEPusztai, Dániel35. 2013 01:34,93 215+33.91HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:43,20, 100m: 01:34,93 (00:51,73)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubÓvári, Márton Árpád36. 2013 01:35,45 211+34.43HUN
50m: 00:46,40, 100m: 01:35,45 (00:49,05)

KiscápákSolymosy, Levente37. 2014 01:36,57 204+35.55HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:46,27, 100m: 01:36,57 (00:50,30)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik38. 2016 01:37,02 201+36.00HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:44,49, 100m: 01:37,02 (00:52,53)

ASV WienSchwarzenstein, Corbinian39. 2014 01:37,43 198+36.41AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:46,53, 100m: 01:37,43 (00:50,90)

SC Hakoah WienBackes, Noah40. 2014 01:38,67 191+37.65AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:47,51, 100m: 01:38,67 (00:51,16)

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence41. 2015 01:44,21 162+43.19HUN
50m: 00:50,06, 100m: 01:44,21 (00:54,15)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf42. 2015 01:49,92 138+48.90HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:52,44, 100m: 01:49,92 (00:57,48)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett43. 2016 01:51,29 133+50.27HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:53,30, 100m: 01:51,29 (00:57,99)

----
BÚKEHolland, Regõ 2013

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated18:07
DQHUN

----
SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Silas 2016 MTDNSAUT
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 4
SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma1. 2015 01:12,29 366SVK

RT +0.43 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:12,29 (00:38,82)

Vienna Aquatic SCWang, Ruohuan2. 2015 01:18,20 289+05.91AUT
50m: 00:37,75, 100m: 01:18,20 (00:40,45)

JövõFCSMMatisz, Emma3. 2015 01:18,27 288+05.98HUN
50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:18,27 (00:40,01)

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin4. 2015 01:19,48 275+07.19AUT
50m: 00:38,35, 100m: 01:19,48 (00:41,13)

PÚSEPintér, Emma5. 2016 01:19,53 274+07.24HUN
50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:19,53 (00:41,33)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena6. 2015 01:21,18 258+08.89AUT
RT +0.53 50m: 00:39,00, 100m: 01:21,18 (00:42,18)

ASV WienIliev, Nora7. 2015 01:21,78 252+09.49AUT
50m: 00:39,36, 100m: 01:21,78 (00:42,42)

ASV WienKaineder, Ava8. 2016 01:23,32 239+11.03AUT
50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:23,32 (00:43,25)

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge9. 2015 01:24,93 225+12.64HUN
RT +0.33 50m: 00:40,18, 100m: 01:24,93 (00:44,75)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma10. 2015 01:27,28 207+14.99HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,97, 100m: 01:27,28 (00:46,31)

Junior 3
ASV WienSzerényi, Hanna1. 2014 01:06,39 472AUT

50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:06,39 (00:34,26)

Ebihal SEMavolo, Noémi2. 2013 01:07,36 452+00.97HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,56, 100m: 01:07,36 (00:34,80)

Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella3. 2014 01:08,34 433+01.95HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:08,34 (00:35,38)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Emilia, Manea4. 2014 01:08,86 423+02.47ROU

RT +0.51 50m: 00:33,43, 100m: 01:08,86 (00:35,43)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubPerger, Rebeka5. 2013 01:09,01 420+02.62HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:09,01 (00:35,54)

NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi Simon, Zolna6. 2013 01:09,10 419+02.71HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:33,16, 100m: 01:09,10 (00:35,94)

SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila7. 2014 01:09,77 407+03.38AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,92, 100m: 01:09,77 (00:36,85)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza8. 2014 01:12,03 369+05.64HUN
50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:12,03 (00:37,54)

Sop.SzéchyOláh, Tilda9. 2013 01:12,11 368+05.72HUN
50m: 00:34,99, 100m: 01:12,11 (00:37,12)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna10. 2014 01:12,33 365+05.94AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:12,33 (00:38,12)
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Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 2
SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Fiona1. 2011 00:58,54 689SVK

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:58,54 (00:30,19)

Austrian Junior National TeamOmid, Nida2. 2011 00:58,67 684+00.13AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:58,67 (00:29,94)

Vasas SCKósa, Nóra3. 2012 01:00,76 616+02.22HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:00,76 (00:31,36)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka4. 2011 01:01,05 607+02.51HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:01,05 (00:31,78)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ5. 2012 01:01,20 603+02.66HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,20 (00:31,85)

Austrian Junior National TeamSvetlychna, Evelina6. 2011 01:01,46 595+02.92AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,75, 100m: 01:01,46 (00:31,71)

NivoMed EgyesületGadányi, Hédi7. 2011 01:01,89 583+03.35HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:01,89 (00:32,02)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Denner, Linnea8. 2012 01:02,24 573+03.70GER
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,95, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:32,29)

Sop.SzéchyBrevák, Szonja8. 2011 01:02,24 573+03.70HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:29,77, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:32,47)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia10. 2012 01:03,57 538+05.03HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,61, 100m: 01:03,57 (00:32,96)

Szhalombattai VUK SEDégi, Csenge Tímea11. 2012 01:03,70 534+05.16HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:03,70 (00:33,13)

NikaSwimHoncharenko, Adelina12. 2011 01:04,07 525+05.53UKR
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:04,07 (00:33,26)

Junior 1
JövõFCSMKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 00:56,98 747HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,64, 100m: 00:56,98 (00:29,34)

Iron SwimTombor, Sára2. 2009 00:57,77 717+00.79HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,93, 100m: 00:57,77 (00:29,84)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina3. 2009 00:59,59 653+02.61HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,81, 100m: 00:59,59 (00:30,78)

BEUKPerza, Berta4. 2010 00:59,96 641+02.98HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 00:59,96 (00:30,77)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti5. 2009 01:00,81 614+03.83HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:00,81 (00:30,74)

SC DianaPetrak, Elena6. 2009 01:01,00 609+04.02AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,57, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:31,43)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Benkler, Nika7. 2010 01:01,03 608+04.05GER
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:01,03 (00:31,61)

Landesschwimmverband TirolMihurko, Antonia8. 2010 01:01,56 592+04.58AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,74, 100m: 01:01,56 (00:31,82)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Lili9. 2009 01:01,69 588+04.71HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,48, 100m: 01:01,69 (00:31,21)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Nagel, Lieselotte9. 2010 01:01,69 588+04.71GER
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:01,69 (00:31,90)

Landesschwimmverband TirolSchweitzer, Elina11. 2009 01:02,09 577+05.11AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:02,09 (00:32,54)

Iron SwimKovbasyuk, Darina12. 2010 01:02,48 566+05.50HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:02,48 (00:32,35)
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Junior 1
SG Stadtwerke MünchenLoetscher, Martha13. 2009 01:02,92 555+05.94GER

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,71, 100m: 01:02,92 (00:32,21)

Open
Bálinti Úszó Egyes.Rékasi, Eszter1. 2007 00:56,95 748HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,44, 100m: 00:56,95 (00:29,51)

JövõFCSMKokas, Fanni Viktória2. 2009 00:56,98 747+00.03HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,64, 100m: 00:56,98 (00:29,34)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Kiara Viktória3. 2002 00:57,20 738+00.25HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:57,20 (00:29,50)

Plavi TalasPopovic, Tanja4. 2004 00:57,30 734+00.35SRB
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,69, 100m: 00:57,30 (00:29,61)

Iron SwimTombor, Sára5. 2009 00:57,77 717+00.82HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,93, 100m: 00:57,77 (00:29,84)

SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Fiona6. 2011 00:58,54 689+01.59SVK
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:58,54 (00:30,19)

Austrian Junior National TeamOmid, Nida7. 2011 00:58,67 684+01.72AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:58,67 (00:29,94)

SBUCDelia, Ostafi Elena8. 2006 00:59,03 672+02.08HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,33, 100m: 00:59,03 (00:30,70)

SU MödlingMitterndorfer, Anouk9. 2008 00:59,46 657+02.51AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:28,54, 100m: 00:59,46 (00:30,92)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina10. 2009 00:59,59 653+02.64HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,81, 100m: 00:59,59 (00:30,78)

BEUKPerza, Berta11. 2010 00:59,96 641+03.01HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 00:59,96 (00:30,77)

Vasas SCKósa, Nóra12. 2012 01:00,76 616+03.81HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:00,76 (00:31,36)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti13. 2009 01:00,81 614+03.86HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:00,81 (00:30,74)

SC DianaPetrak, Elena14. 2009 01:01,00 609+04.05AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,57, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:31,43)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Benkler, Nika15. 2010 01:01,03 608+04.08GER
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:01,03 (00:31,61)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka16. 2011 01:01,05 607+04.10HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:01,05 (00:31,78)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ17. 2012 01:01,20 603+04.25HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,20 (00:31,85)

Austrian Junior National TeamSvetlychna, Evelina18. 2011 01:01,46 595+04.51AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,75, 100m: 01:01,46 (00:31,71)

Landesschwimmverband TirolMihurko, Antonia19. 2010 01:01,56 592+04.61AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,74, 100m: 01:01,56 (00:31,82)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Lili20. 2009 01:01,69 588+04.74HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,48, 100m: 01:01,69 (00:31,21)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Nagel, Lieselotte20. 2010 01:01,69 588+04.74GER
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:01,69 (00:31,90)

NivoMed EgyesületGadányi, Hédi22. 2011 01:01,89 583+04.94HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:01,89 (00:32,02)

Landesschwimmverband TirolSchweitzer, Elina23. 2009 01:02,09 577+05.14AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:02,09 (00:32,54)
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Open
SC Chemnitz von 1892Denner, Linnea24. 2012 01:02,24 573+05.29GER

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,95, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:32,29)

Sop.SzéchyBrevák, Szonja24. 2011 01:02,24 573+05.29HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:29,77, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:32,47)

Iron SwimKovbasyuk, Darina26. 2010 01:02,48 566+05.53HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:02,48 (00:32,35)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenLoetscher, Martha27. 2009 01:02,92 555+05.97GER
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,71, 100m: 01:02,92 (00:32,21)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia28. 2012 01:03,57 538+06.62HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,61, 100m: 01:03,57 (00:32,96)

Szhalombattai VUK SEDégi, Csenge Tímea29. 2012 01:03,70 534+06.75HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:03,70 (00:33,13)

NikaSwimHoncharenko, Adelina30. 2011 01:04,07 525+07.12UKR
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:04,07 (00:33,26)

ASV WienSzerényi, Hanna31. 2014 01:06,39 472+09.44AUT
50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:06,39 (00:34,26)

Ebihal SEMavolo, Noémi32. 2013 01:07,36 452+10.41HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,56, 100m: 01:07,36 (00:34,80)

Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella33. 2014 01:08,34 433+11.39HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:08,34 (00:35,38)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Emilia, Manea34. 2014 01:08,86 423+11.91ROU

RT +0.51 50m: 00:33,43, 100m: 01:08,86 (00:35,43)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubPerger, Rebeka35. 2013 01:09,01 420+12.06HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:09,01 (00:35,54)

NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi Simon, Zolna36. 2013 01:09,10 419+12.15HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:33,16, 100m: 01:09,10 (00:35,94)

SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila37. 2014 01:09,77 407+12.82AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,92, 100m: 01:09,77 (00:36,85)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza38. 2014 01:12,03 369+15.08HUN
50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:12,03 (00:37,54)

Sop.SzéchyOláh, Tilda39. 2013 01:12,11 368+15.16HUN
50m: 00:34,99, 100m: 01:12,11 (00:37,12)

SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma40. 2015 01:12,29 366+15.34SVK
RT +0.43 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:12,29 (00:38,82)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna41. 2014 01:12,33 365+15.38AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:12,33 (00:38,12)

Vienna Aquatic SCWang, Ruohuan42. 2015 01:18,20 289+21.25AUT
50m: 00:37,75, 100m: 01:18,20 (00:40,45)

JövõFCSMMatisz, Emma43. 2015 01:18,27 288+21.32HUN
50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:18,27 (00:40,01)

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin44. 2015 01:19,48 275+22.53AUT
50m: 00:38,35, 100m: 01:19,48 (00:41,13)

PÚSEPintér, Emma45. 2016 01:19,53 274+22.58HUN
50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:19,53 (00:41,33)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena46. 2015 01:21,18 258+24.23AUT
RT +0.53 50m: 00:39,00, 100m: 01:21,18 (00:42,18)

ASV WienIliev, Nora47. 2015 01:21,78 252+24.83AUT
50m: 00:39,36, 100m: 01:21,78 (00:42,42)
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Open
ASV WienKaineder, Ava48. 2016 01:23,32 239+26.37AUT

50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:23,32 (00:43,25)

Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Korina Csenge49. 2015 01:24,93 225+27.98HUN
RT +0.33 50m: 00:40,18, 100m: 01:24,93 (00:44,75)

RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma50. 2015 01:27,28 207+30.33HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,97, 100m: 01:27,28 (00:46,31)

Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
ASV WienAlsowaidi, Amir1. 2015 01:11,97 276AUT

RT +0.50 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:11,97 (00:37,89)

Cluj Triathlon TeamSabo, Tudor2. 2015 01:14,18 252+02.21ROU
RT +0.61 50m: 00:35,45, 100m: 01:14,18 (00:38,73)

Komárom ÚKSEÜveg, Dénes3. 2015 01:17,87 217+05.90HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:36,79, 100m: 01:17,87 (00:41,08)

USV KremsMörth, Christoph4. 2015 01:19,64 203+07.67AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,65, 100m: 01:19,64 (00:39,99)

Total Sport ArtAndrei, Constantin5. 2015 01:24,76 168+12.79ROU
RT +0.53 50m: 00:40,22, 100m: 01:24,76 (00:44,54)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik6. 2016 01:25,33 165+13.36HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:38,10, 100m: 01:25,33 (00:47,23)

Total Sport ArtAlexandru, Neagoe7. 2015 01:26,24 160+14.27ROU
50m: 00:39,73, 100m: 01:26,24 (00:46,51)

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence8. 2015 01:27,62 152+15.65HUN
50m: 00:43,45, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:44,17)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf9. 2015 01:30,63 138+18.66HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:42,56, 100m: 01:30,63 (00:48,07)

----
Cluj Triathlon TeamBlazsi, Armin 2015 MTDNSROU

Junior 3
NikaSwimFedchenko, Serhii1. 2013 01:03,23 407UKR

RT +0.52 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,23 (00:32,81)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Goebel, Ferdinand2. 2013 01:06,52 349+03.29GER
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,64, 100m: 01:06,52 (00:34,88)

Sop.SzéchyStöckert, Ádám3. 2014 01:08,33 322+05.10HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:32,67, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:35,66)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András4. 2014 01:09,56 305+06.33HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:09,56 (00:35,99)

Cluj Triathlon TeamMarton, Luca5. 2013 01:09,86 301+06.63ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:09,86 (00:36,18)

HSV Wr. NeustadtGeresics, Bendeguz6. 2013 01:09,96 300+06.73AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:35,88)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenSiegmund, Thorben7. 2013 01:10,55 293+07.32GER
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:10,55 (00:35,69)

ASV WienSchwarzenstein, Corbinian8. 2014 01:11,69 279+08.46AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:11,69 (00:37,26)
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Junior 3
Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György9. 2014 01:12,32 272+09.09HUN

50m: 00:34,71, 100m: 01:12,32 (00:37,61)

Komárom ÚKSEÜveg, Dániel10. 2013 01:13,20 262+09.97HUN
50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:13,20 (00:38,08)

Junior 2
NikaSwimNimchenko, Nikita1. 2011 00:56,53 569UKR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,28, 100m: 00:56,53 (00:29,25)

PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz2. 2011 00:57,52 540+00.99HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,78, 100m: 00:57,52 (00:29,74)

HAPK MladostPlese, Leo3. 2011 00:57,99 527+01.46CRO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 00:57,99 (00:29,42)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

David, Coman4. 2011 00:58,26 520+01.73ROU

RT +0.48 50m: 00:28,45, 100m: 00:58,26 (00:29,81)

HAPK MladostKojic, Borna5. 2011 00:58,29 519+01.76CRO
RT +0.61 50m: 00:27,91, 100m: 00:58,29 (00:30,38)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Bence6. 2012 00:58,67 509+02.14HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,06, 100m: 00:58,67 (00:29,61)

JövõFCSMGenest, Matteo7. 2011 00:59,28 493+02.75HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 00:59,28 (00:30,40)

Limassol Nautical ClubZakalov, Matvii8. 2011 00:59,44 489+02.91CYP
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:59,44 (00:31,09)

Limassol Nautical ClubMarangos, Antonios9. 2012 00:59,65 484+03.12CYP
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 00:59,65 (00:30,71)

Szhalombattai VUK SEKesztler, Gábor György10. 2012 01:00,22 471+03.69HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:00,22 (00:30,95)

Junior 1
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér1. 2009 00:51,53 752HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,05, 100m: 00:51,53 (00:26,48)

SC 11. APRIL BELGRADEKalanj, Aleksej2. 2009 00:53,79 661+02.26SRB
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,97, 100m: 00:53,79 (00:27,82)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Koepnick, Jonathan3. 2009 00:53,90 657+02.37GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,11, 100m: 00:53,90 (00:27,79)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Vlad, Ionescu4. 2010 00:53,95 655+02.42ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,14, 100m: 00:53,95 (00:27,81)

Limassol Nautical ClubLytridis, Filippos5. 2009 00:54,58 632+03.05CYP
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:54,58 (00:28,07)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár Végh, Bálint6. 2009 00:54,86 623+03.33HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,86 (00:28,68)

Austrian Junior National TeamSchmied, Deniz7. 2009 00:55,15 613+03.62AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,38, 100m: 00:55,15 (00:28,77)

TVSEKádár, Bendegúz8. 2009 00:55,42 604+03.89HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,14, 100m: 00:55,42 (00:29,28)

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton9. 2009 00:55,73 594+04.20HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,92, 100m: 00:55,73 (00:28,81)

SV-SimmeringSiska, David10. 2009 00:56,89 558+05.36AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,71, 100m: 00:56,89 (00:29,18)
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Junior 1
----

BÚKEKis, Norbert 2009 MTDNSHUN

Open
PK Novi SadCvetkov, Justin1. 2007 00:49,87 829SRB

RT +0.65 50m: 00:23,62, 100m: 00:49,87 (00:26,25)

Austrian Junior National TeamGiefing, Christian2. 2008 00:50,44 801+00.57AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:24,16, 100m: 00:50,44 (00:26,28)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Andor, Benedek3. 2004 00:50,45 801+00.58HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:23,93, 100m: 00:50,45 (00:26,52)

BVSC ZuglóHarsányi, Mátyás4. 2005 00:50,70 789+00.83HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:24,52, 100m: 00:50,70 (00:26,18)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté5. 2006 00:51,29 762+01.42HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:24,74, 100m: 00:51,29 (00:26,55)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér6. 2009 00:51,53 752+01.66HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,05, 100m: 00:51,53 (00:26,48)

JövõFCSMDeák, Gergely7. 2007 00:51,84 738+01.97HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,07, 100m: 00:51,84 (00:26,77)

Austrian Junior National TeamKrätschmer, Moritz8. 2007 00:52,42 714+02.55AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,19, 100m: 00:52,42 (00:27,23)

Nannestad IL swimming clubBesenyi, Gergely Laszlo9. 2007 00:52,65 705+02.78NOR
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,37, 100m: 00:52,65 (00:27,28)

Plavi TalasPopovic, Petar10. 2006 00:53,54 670+03.67SRB
RT +0.61 50m: 00:24,77, 100m: 00:53,54 (00:28,77)

SC 11. APRIL BELGRADEKalanj, Aleksej11. 2009 00:53,79 661+03.92SRB
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,97, 100m: 00:53,79 (00:27,82)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Koepnick, Jonathan12. 2009 00:53,90 657+04.03GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,11, 100m: 00:53,90 (00:27,79)

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

Vlad, Ionescu13. 2010 00:53,95 655+04.08ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,14, 100m: 00:53,95 (00:27,81)

Limassol Nautical ClubLytridis, Filippos14. 2009 00:54,58 632+04.71CYP
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:54,58 (00:28,07)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár Végh, Bálint15. 2009 00:54,86 623+04.99HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,86 (00:28,68)

Austrian Junior National TeamSchmied, Deniz16. 2009 00:55,15 613+05.28AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,38, 100m: 00:55,15 (00:28,77)

TVSEKádár, Bendegúz17. 2009 00:55,42 604+05.55HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,14, 100m: 00:55,42 (00:29,28)

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton18. 2009 00:55,73 594+05.86HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,92, 100m: 00:55,73 (00:28,81)

NikaSwimNimchenko, Nikita19. 2011 00:56,53 569+06.66UKR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,28, 100m: 00:56,53 (00:29,25)

SV-SimmeringSiska, David20. 2009 00:56,89 558+07.02AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,71, 100m: 00:56,89 (00:29,18)

PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz21. 2011 00:57,52 540+07.65HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,78, 100m: 00:57,52 (00:29,74)

HAPK MladostPlese, Leo22. 2011 00:57,99 527+08.12CRO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 00:57,99 (00:29,42)
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Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open
Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion
Brasov

David, Coman23. 2011 00:58,26 520+08.39ROU

RT +0.48 50m: 00:28,45, 100m: 00:58,26 (00:29,81)

HAPK MladostKojic, Borna24. 2011 00:58,29 519+08.42CRO
RT +0.61 50m: 00:27,91, 100m: 00:58,29 (00:30,38)

JövõFCSMNagyházi, Bence25. 2012 00:58,67 509+08.80HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,06, 100m: 00:58,67 (00:29,61)

JövõFCSMGenest, Matteo26. 2011 00:59,28 493+09.41HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 00:59,28 (00:30,40)

Limassol Nautical ClubZakalov, Matvii27. 2011 00:59,44 489+09.57CYP
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:59,44 (00:31,09)

Limassol Nautical ClubMarangos, Antonios28. 2012 00:59,65 484+09.78CYP
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 00:59,65 (00:30,71)

Szhalombattai VUK SEKesztler, Gábor György29. 2012 01:00,22 471+10.35HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:00,22 (00:30,95)

NikaSwimFedchenko, Serhii30. 2013 01:03,23 407+13.36UKR
RT +0.52 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,23 (00:32,81)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Goebel, Ferdinand31. 2013 01:06,52 349+16.65GER
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,64, 100m: 01:06,52 (00:34,88)

Sop.SzéchyStöckert, Ádám32. 2014 01:08,33 322+18.46HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:32,67, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:35,66)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András33. 2014 01:09,56 305+19.69HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:09,56 (00:35,99)

Cluj Triathlon TeamMarton, Luca34. 2013 01:09,86 301+19.99ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:09,86 (00:36,18)

HSV Wr. NeustadtGeresics, Bendeguz35. 2013 01:09,96 300+20.09AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:35,88)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenSiegmund, Thorben36. 2013 01:10,55 293+20.68GER
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:10,55 (00:35,69)

ASV WienSchwarzenstein, Corbinian37. 2014 01:11,69 279+21.82AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:11,69 (00:37,26)

ASV WienAlsowaidi, Amir38. 2015 01:11,97 276+22.10AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:11,97 (00:37,89)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György39. 2014 01:12,32 272+22.45HUN
50m: 00:34,71, 100m: 01:12,32 (00:37,61)

Komárom ÚKSEÜveg, Dániel40. 2013 01:13,20 262+23.33HUN
50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:13,20 (00:38,08)

Cluj Triathlon TeamSabo, Tudor41. 2015 01:14,18 252+24.31ROU
RT +0.61 50m: 00:35,45, 100m: 01:14,18 (00:38,73)

Komárom ÚKSEÜveg, Dénes42. 2015 01:17,87 217+28.00HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:36,79, 100m: 01:17,87 (00:41,08)

USV KremsMörth, Christoph43. 2015 01:19,64 203+29.77AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,65, 100m: 01:19,64 (00:39,99)

Total Sport ArtAndrei, Constantin44. 2015 01:24,76 168+34.89ROU
RT +0.53 50m: 00:40,22, 100m: 01:24,76 (00:44,54)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik45. 2016 01:25,33 165+35.46HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:38,10, 100m: 01:25,33 (00:47,23)

Total Sport ArtAlexandru, Neagoe46. 2015 01:26,24 160+36.37ROU
50m: 00:39,73, 100m: 01:26,24 (00:46,51)
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open
Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence47. 2015 01:27,62 152+37.75HUN

50m: 00:43,45, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:44,17)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf48. 2015 01:30,63 138+40.76HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:42,56, 100m: 01:30,63 (00:48,07)

----
BÚKEKis, Norbert 2009 MTDNSHUN
Cluj Triathlon TeamBlazsi, Armin 2015 MTDNSROU

Event 207 - 50m Backstroke Women Final Super Final

Open
JövõFCSMKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 00:29,26 773

-1,35%
HUN

RT +0.73

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Kiara Viktória2. 2002 00:30,23 701
3,32%

+00.97HUN

RT +0.59

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:31,84 600
0,16%

+02.58HUN

RT +0.66

SC Chemnitz von 1892Nagel, Lieselotte4. 2010 00:32,03 589
-0,77%

+02.77GER

RT +0.64

Váci Vízmû SEKósa, Szonja5. 2014 00:36,43 400
1,56%

+07.17HUN

RT +0.60

SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Emma6. 2015 00:37,85 357
-0,47%

+08.59SVK

RT +0.63

Event 208 - 50m Backstroke Men Final Super Final

Open
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentes, Bence1. 1996 00:26,22 724

1,16%
HUN

RT +0.55

Sport Club Municipal BacauBorcea, Robert2. 2009 00:27,19 649
0,37%

+00.97ROU

RT +0.65

Austrian Junior National TeamSchmied, Deniz3. 2009 00:28,25 579
0,46%

+02.03AUT

RT +0.60

Budaörsi SCCseke, Máté4. 2011 00:30,69 451
-0,03%

+04.47HUN

RT +0.63
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 208 - 50m Backstroke Men Final Super Final

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor5. 2013 00:35,88 282

1,24%
+09.66AUT

RT +0.89

ASV WienAlsowaidi, Amir6. 2015 00:37,51 247
1,08%

+11.29AUT

RT +0.67

Event 907 - 200m Breaststroke Women time-trial

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCHammerl, Marlene1. 2008 02:44,56 583AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,42, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:42,16), 150m: 02:02,11 (00:43,53), 200m: 02:44,56 (00:42,45)

Event 325 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Orbán, Gréta11. 2002 00:32,24 578HUN

RT +0.63

Limassol Nautical ClubChristodoulou, Kypriana12. 2008 00:32,67 555+00.43CYP
RT +0.64

Marosvásárhelyi VSKBoer, Henrietta13. 2008 00:32,81 548+00.57ROU
RT +0.67

SV BayreuthSimon, Lena14. 2008 00:32,89 544+00.65GER
RT +0.65

SG Stadtwerke MünchenKolb, Franziska15. 2007 00:33,43 518+01.19GER
RT +0.69

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Nina16. 2012 00:34,11 488+01.87AUT
RT +0.67

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra16. 2010 00:34,11 488+01.87AUT
RT +0.80

----
Ebihal SEKorcsmáros, Luca 2008 MTDNSHUN
SPORT CLUB SenecBlaho, Fiona 2011 MTDNSSVK
Ebihal SEPuklavec, Sara 2007 MTDNSHUN
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Event 326 - 50m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Giesbrecht, Alexander11. 2008 00:27,63 619GER

RT +0.59

SU MödlingScharrer, Daniel12. 2007 00:27,83 605+00.20AUT
RT +0.58

Austrian Junior National TeamEmig, Elias13. 2008 00:27,90 601+00.27AUT
RT +0.65

Landesschwimmverband TirolPansi, Max14. 2008 00:27,98 596+00.35AUT
RT +0.64

SU MödlingSönmez, Enis15. 2008 00:28,35 573+00.72AUT
RT +0.67

LLZ SteiermarkBaumegger, Valentin16. 2008 00:28,47 565+00.84AUT
RT +0.60

NivoMed EgyesületGadányi, Márk17. 2008 00:28,60 558+00.97HUN
RT +0.54

Marosvásárhelyi VSKMészáros, Balázs18. 2003 00:31,95 400+04.32ROU
RT +0.64

----
Marosvásárhelyi VSKKoncz, Nimrod 2006 MTDNSROU
Sop.SzéchyKoch, Ambrus 2008 MTDNSHUN

Event 327 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
SU MödlingKapfer, Leni-Sophie11. 2007 02:24,29 601AUT

RT +0.56 50m: 00:31,82, 100m: 01:07,82 (00:36,00), 150m: 01:45,53 (00:37,71), 200m: 02:24,29 (00:38,76)

LLZ SteiermarkHaar, Julia12. 2007 02:27,93 558+03.64AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,19, 100m: 01:09,46 (00:37,27), 150m: 01:48,27 (00:38,81), 200m: 02:27,93 (00:39,66)

SV BayreuthBrugger, Anna13. 2007 02:30,34 531+06.05GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,51, 100m: 01:09,92 (00:37,41), 150m: 01:49,71 (00:39,79), 200m: 02:30,34 (00:40,63)

NikaSwimKolosinska, Margaryta14. 2008 02:31,18 523+06.89UKR
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,17, 100m: 01:09,76 (00:37,59), 150m: 01:50,02 (00:40,26), 200m: 02:31,18 (00:41,16)

Landesschwimmverband TirolNiederacher, Paula15. 2006 02:33,02 504+08.73AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,48, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:37,82), 150m: 01:51,08 (00:40,78), 200m: 02:33,02 (00:41,94)

Schwimmclub RegensburgTraise, Alexandra16. 2008 02:37,43 463+13.14GER
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:13,74 (00:39,79), 150m: 01:55,60 (00:41,86), 200m: 02:37,43 (00:41,83)

SC Chemnitz von 1892Drechsel, Rosalie17. 2012 02:41,49 429+17.20GER
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,25, 100m: 01:16,16 (00:40,91), 150m: 01:58,46 (00:42,30), 200m: 02:41,49 (00:43,03)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKFechete, Adelina18. 2011 03:05,48 283+41.19ROU
RT +0.42 50m: 00:38,41, 100m: 01:25,30 (00:46,89), 150m: 02:16,00 (00:50,70), 200m: 03:05,48 (00:49,48)

----
NivoMed EgyesületDömötör, Zselyke 2012 MTDNSHUN
Kis Gergõ Úszó, MozgHorváth, Rebeka 2002 MTDNSHUN
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 327 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Event 328 - 200m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Budaörsi SCSpisák, Bence11. 2008 02:07,58 646HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,28, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:34,86 (00:32,47), 200m: 02:07,58 (00:32,72)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenNadel, Thomas12. 2007 02:07,70 645+00.12GER
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 01:00,93 (00:32,19), 150m: 01:34,15 (00:33,22), 200m: 02:07,70 (00:33,55)

NikaSwimVlasiuk, Oleksandr13. 2008 02:12,75 574+05.17UKR
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,85, 100m: 01:02,90 (00:34,05), 150m: 01:37,92 (00:35,02), 200m: 02:12,75 (00:34,83)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenBorisov, Nikita14. 1997 02:12,84 573+05.26GER
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,80, 100m: 01:04,50 (00:34,70), 150m: 01:38,31 (00:33,81), 200m: 02:12,84 (00:34,53)

SV Würzburg 05Kuhn, David15. 2007 02:13,12 569+05.54GER
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,84, 100m: 01:03,24 (00:33,40), 150m: 01:37,98 (00:34,74), 200m: 02:13,12 (00:35,14)

SC Prinz Eugen MünchenBecker, Leopold16. 2008 02:14,05 557+06.47GER
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,44, 100m: 01:04,68 (00:35,24), 150m: 01:40,59 (00:35,91), 200m: 02:14,05 (00:33,46)

Sárvári GySzabó, Gergõ17. 2008 02:15,18 543+07.60HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,82, 100m: 01:03,40 (00:34,58), 150m: 01:39,66 (00:36,26), 200m: 02:15,18 (00:35,52)

Szhalombattai VUK SEArányi, Márk18. 2007 02:16,48 528+08.90HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:04,89 (00:35,01), 150m: 01:41,06 (00:36,17), 200m: 02:16,48 (00:35,42)

SV Friesen WienVadas, Akos19. 2007 02:16,67 526+09.09AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 01:03,93 (00:34,98), 150m: 01:39,64 (00:35,71), 200m: 02:16,67 (00:37,03)

SV-SimmeringMilkov, Mario20. 2008 02:17,66 514+10.08AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:03,16 (00:34,05), 150m: 01:39,96 (00:36,80), 200m: 02:17,66 (00:37,70)

Event 329 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Vienna Aquatic SCHammerl, Marlene11. 2008 01:15,48 613AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,98, 100m: 01:15,48 (00:39,50)

Landesschwimmverband TirolPabst, Lisa12. 2008 01:16,92 579+01.44AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,35, 100m: 01:16,92 (00:40,57)

Landesschwimmverband TirolWappler, Emma13. 2006 01:17,13 574+01.65AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,26, 100m: 01:17,13 (00:40,87)

LLZ SteiermarkFlecker, Valerie14. 2004 01:17,49 566+02.01AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,14, 100m: 01:17,49 (00:41,35)

Sárvári GyHorváth, Hanna Kata15. 2007 01:17,90 557+02.42HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,58, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:41,32)

JövõFCSMRozbora, Mia Jázmin16. 2008 01:18,30 549+02.82HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,14, 100m: 01:18,30 (00:41,16)

HSV Wr. NeustadtGeresics, Lili17. 2007 01:23,08 459+07.60AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,88, 100m: 01:23,08 (00:44,20)

ST ErzgebirgeSchreiter, Melissa18. 2011 01:23,49 453+08.01GER
RT +0.75 50m: 00:39,18, 100m: 01:23,49 (00:44,31)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet19. 2012 01:25,44 422+09.96HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,77, 100m: 01:25,44 (00:45,67)

----
RÁJA  94 ÚszóklubBartha, Csenge 2010 MTDNSHUN
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 329 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Event 330 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
SC 11. APRIL BELGRADEKovacevic, Konstantin11. 2006 01:06,58 623SRB

RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:06,58 (00:35,69)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente11. 2008 01:06,58 623HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:06,58 (00:35,38)

Marosvásárhelyi VSKMészáros, Balázs13. 2003 01:06,72 619+00.14ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:35,88)

Sop.SzéchyBörzsei, Zalán14. 2007 01:07,01 611+00.43HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:35,87)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenBorisov, Nikita15. 1997 01:07,12 608+00.54GER
RT +0.64 50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:07,12 (00:35,42)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Haidau, Ovidiu16. 2008 01:08,53 571+01.95GER
RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:36,39)

Landesschwimmverband TirolEder, Emanuel17. 2005 01:08,61 569+02.03AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:08,61 (00:36,99)

SV BayreuthZwenzner, Jonas18. 2007 01:08,68 568+02.10GER
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:08,68 (00:36,55)

Szhalombattai VUK SEArányi, Márk19. 2007 01:08,73 566+02.15HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:08,73 (00:36,29)

SU MödlingWetzel, Kaj20. 2008 01:08,77 565+02.19AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:08,77 (00:36,66)

Event 331 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
JövõFCSMAbonyi Tóth, Glenda11. 2006 00:59,08 670HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,91, 100m: 00:59,08 (00:30,17)

Austrian Junior National TeamMelikant, Imola12. 2008 00:59,46 657+00.38AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 00:59,46 (00:30,59)

Austrian Junior National TeamHollinsky, Aviva13. 2008 00:59,55 654+00.47AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,25, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:30,30)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Höfl, Valerie14. 2008 01:00,19 634+01.11GER
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:00,19 (00:30,84)

ESV St. PöltenStanescu, Enya15. 2008 01:00,31 630+01.23AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:00,31 (00:31,15)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenKolb, Franziska16. 2007 01:00,61 620+01.53GER
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,49, 100m: 01:00,61 (00:31,12)

Limassol Nautical ClubChristodoulou, Kypriana17. 2008 01:01,22 602+02.14CYP
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,44, 100m: 01:01,22 (00:31,78)

Landesschwimmverband TirolEder, Maria18. 2007 01:01,39 597+02.31AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,63, 100m: 01:01,39 (00:31,76)

NikaSwimKozhemiakina, Tetiana19. 2008 01:02,42 568+03.34UKR
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,82, 100m: 01:02,42 (00:32,60)

----
Stipendium HungaricuCastillo, Cedeo Maria 2003 MTDNSHUN
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XVII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
18.12.-21.12.2024

Continue Event 331 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Event 332 - 100m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó11. 2007 00:51,89 736HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:24,94, 100m: 00:51,89 (00:26,95)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás12. 2007 00:52,11 727+00.22HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,56, 100m: 00:52,11 (00:26,55)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Brandner, Felix13. 2008 00:52,72 702+00.83GER
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,09, 100m: 00:52,72 (00:27,63)

SG Stadtwerke MünchenBockes, Moritz14. 2003 00:52,97 692+01.08GER
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,60, 100m: 00:52,97 (00:27,37)

Bayerischer Schwimmverband e.V.Giesbrecht, Alexander15. 2008 00:53,11 686+01.22GER
RT +0.60 50m: 00:25,85, 100m: 00:53,11 (00:27,26)

SU MödlingScharrer, Daniel16. 2007 00:53,67 665+01.78AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:25,73, 100m: 00:53,67 (00:27,94)

PK Novi SadPutnik, Lav17. 2006 00:53,68 665+01.79SRB
RT +0.62 50m: 00:25,67, 100m: 00:53,68 (00:28,01)

Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente18. 2005 00:54,06 651+02.17HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:25,96, 100m: 00:54,06 (00:28,10)

Budaörsi SCFazekas, Gábor19. 2006 00:54,39 639+02.50HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,01, 100m: 00:54,39 (00:28,38)

----
Érdi Vizisport Kft.Ángyán, Máté 2005 MTDNSHUN

Event 908 - 100m Freestyle Men time-trial

Open class
Georgian Swimmers ClubChkhikvadze, Andria1. 2008 00:55,21 611GEO

RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,53, 100m: 00:55,21 (00:28,68)

Georgian Swimmers ClubRusieshvili, Dachi2. 2009 01:00,33 468+05.12GEO
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,69, 100m: 01:00,33 (00:31,64)

Georgian Swimmers ClubBadalashvili, Sandro3. 2009 01:12,35 271+17.14GEO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:12,35 (00:38,82)
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